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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFA-2924-N 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $254
FIFA-2930-N 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $277
FIFA-2936-N 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $301
FIFA-2942-N 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $325
FIFA-2948-N 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $348

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFA-3724-N 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $306
FIFA-3730-N 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $333
FIFA-3736-N 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $359
FIFA-3742-N 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $384
FIFA-3748-N 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $411

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFA-4524-N 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $333
FIFA-4530-N 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $358
FIFA-4536-N 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $385
FIFA-4542-N 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $411
FIFA-4548-N 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $437

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFA-5324-N 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $359
FIFA-5330-N 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $387
FIFA-5336-N 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $413
FIFA-5342-N 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $438
FIFA-5348-N 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $465

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFA-6124-N 61-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $385
FIFA-6130-N 61-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $413
FIFA-6136-N 61-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $438
FIFA-6142-N 61-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $465
FIFA-6148-N 61-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $491

29” HIGH
Non-Powered Frames A|With top cap

37” HIGH

45” HIGH

53” HIGH

Frames

61” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFA-6924-N 69-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $413
FIFA-6930-N 69-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $440
FIFA-6936-N 69-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $466
FIFA-6942-N 69-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $492
FIFA-6948-N 69-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $520

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFA-8524-N 85-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $468
FIFA-8530-N 85-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $494
FIFA-8536-N 85-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $520
FIFA-8542-N 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $546
FIFA-8548-N 85-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $574

85” HIGH

69” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFB-2924-N 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $381
FIFB-2930-N 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $405
FIFB-2936-N 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $429
FIFB-2942-N 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $453
FIFB-2948-N 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $476

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFB-3724-N 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $433
FIFB-3730-N 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $459
FIFB-3736-N 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $485
FIFB-3742-N 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $510
FIFB-3748-N 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $538

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFB-4524-N 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $459
FIFB-4530-N 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $484
FIFB-4536-N 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $512
FIFB-4542-N 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $538
FIFB-4548-N 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $564

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFB-5324-N 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $485
FIFB-5330-N 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $514
FIFB-5336-N 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $540
FIFB-5342-N 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $565
FIFB-5348-N 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $592

45” HIGH

53” HIGH

37” HIGH

Non-Powered Frames B|
With top cap

29” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-2924-E 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $460
FIF-2930-E 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $497
FIF-2936-E 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $549
FIF-2942-E 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $614
FIF-2948-E 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $672

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-3724-E 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $534
FIF-3730-E 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $576
FIF-3736-E 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $631
FIF-3742-E 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $707
FIF-3748-E 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $770

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-4524-E 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $562
FIF-4530-E 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $601
FIF-4536-E 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $658
FIF-4542-E 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $733
FIF-4548-E 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $796

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-5324-E 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $590
FIF-5330-E 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $630
FIF-5336-E 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $687
FIF-5342-E 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $762
FIF-5348-E 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $822

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-6124-E 61-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $616
FIF-6130-E 61-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $657
FIF-6136-E 61-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $713
FIF-6142-E 61-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $789
FIF-6148-E 61-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $850

61” HIGH

29” HIGH

37” HIGH

45” HIGH

53” HIGH

Powered Frames|
With Duplex Cutouts
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-6924-E 69-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $645
FIF-6930-E 69-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $683
FIF-6936-E 69-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $741
FIF-6942-E 69-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $816
FIF-6948-E 69-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $877

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-8524-E 85-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $698
FIF-8530-E 85-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $738
FIF-8536-E 85"-3/4 36" 2-9/16" $794
FIF-8542-E 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $869
FIF-8548-E 85-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $932

69” HIGH

85” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-2924-ED 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $461
FIF-2930-ED 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $497
FIF-2936-ED 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $550
FIF-2942-ED 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $616
FIF-2948-ED 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $672

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-3724-ED 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $537
FIF-3730-ED 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $577
FIF-3736-ED 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $634
FIF-3742-ED 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $708
FIF-3748-ED 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $770

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-4524-ED 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $563
FIF-4530-ED 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $602
FIF-4536-ED 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $659
FIF-4542-ED 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $734
FIF-4548-ED 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $797

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-5324-ED 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $590
FIF-5330-ED 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $630
FIF-5336-ED 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $689
FIF-5342-ED 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $762
FIF-5348-ED 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $823

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-6124-ED 61-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $616
FIF-6130-ED 61-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $657
FIF-6136-ED 61-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $713
FIF-6142-ED 61-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $791
FIF-6148-ED 61-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $851

Powered Frames| 
With Duplex and Data Cutouts

29” HIGH

37” HIGH

53” HIGH

61” HIGH

45” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-6924-ED 69-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $645
FIF-6930-ED 69-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $685
FIF-6936-ED 69-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $742
FIF-6942-ED 69-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $817
FIF-6948-ED 69-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $878

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIF-8524-ED 85-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $699
FIF-8530-ED 85-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $739
FIF-8536-ED 85-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $796
FIF-8542-ED 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $871
FIF-8548-ED 85-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $932

85” HIGH

69” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FISF.1624 16-3/4" 24" 1-11/16" $87
FISF.1630 16-3/4" 30" 1-11/16" $91
FISF.1636 16-3/4" 36" 1-11/16" $94
FISF.1642 16-3/4" 42" 1-11/16" $97
FISF.1648 16-3/4" 48" 1-11/16" $103

Stacking Frames
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIDOPA.8536L 85-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $4,907
FIDOPA.8536R 85-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $4,907
FIDOPA.8542L 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $4,907
FIDOPA.8542R 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $4,907

Door Frames
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFANTC-2924-N 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $254
FIFANTC-2930-N 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $277
FIFANTC-2936-N 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $301
FIFANTC-2942-N 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $325
FIFANTC-2948-N 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $348

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFANTC-3724-N 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $306
FIFANTC-3730-N 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $333
FIFANTC-3736-N 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $359
FIFANTC-3742-N 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $384
FIFANTC-3748-N 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $411

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFANTC-4524-N 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $333
FIFANTC-4530-N 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $358
FIFANTC-4536-N 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $385
FIFANTC-4542-N 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $411
FIFANTC-4548-N 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $437

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFANTC-5324-N 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $359
FIFANTC-5330-N 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $387
FIFANTC-5336-N 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $413
FIFANTC-5342-N 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $438
FIFANTC-5348-N 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $465

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFANTC-6124-N 61-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $385
FIFANTC-6130-N 61-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $413
FIFANTC-6136-N 61-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $438
FIFANTC-6142-N 61-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $465
FIFANTC-6148-N 61-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $491

Frames, no Top Cap| 
Non-powered Frames A

29” HIGH

37” HIGH

45” HIGH

53” HIGH

61” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFANTC-6924-N 69-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $413
FIFANTC-6930-N 69-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $440
FIFANTC-6936-N 69-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $466
FIFANTC-6942-N 69-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $492
FIFANTC-6948-N 69-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $520

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFANTC-8524-N 85-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $468
FIFANTC-8530-N 85-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $494
FIFANTC-8536-N 85-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $520
FIFANTC-8542-N 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $546
FIFANTC-8548-N 85-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $574

85” HIGH

69” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFBNTC-2924-N 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $381
FIFBNTC-2930-N 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $405
FIFBNTC-2936-N 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $429
FIFBNTC-2942-N 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $453
FIFBNTC-2948-N 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $476

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFBNTC-3724-N 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $433
FIFBNTC-3730-N 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $459
FIFBNTC-3736-N 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $485
FIFBNTC-3742-N 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $510
FIFBNTC-3748-N 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $538

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFBNTC-4524-N 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $459
FIFBNTC-4530-N 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $484
FIFBNTC-4536-N 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $512
FIFBNTC-4542-N 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $538
FIFBNTC-4548-N 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $564

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFBNTC-5324-N 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $485
FIFBNTC-5330-N 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $514
FIFBNTC-5336-N 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $540
FIFBNTC-5342-N 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $565
FIFBNTC-5348-N 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $592

Frames, no Top Cap| 
Non-powered Frames B

29” HIGH

37” HIGH

45” HIGH

53” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-2924-E 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $460
FIFNTC-2930-E 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $497
FIFNTC-2936-E 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $549
FIFNTC-2942-E 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $614
FIFNTC-2948-E 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $672

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-3724-E 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $534
FIFNTC-3730-E 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $576
FIFNTC-3736-E 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $631
FIFNTC-3742-E 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $707
FIFNTC-3748-E 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $770

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-4524-E 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $562
FIFNTC-4530-E 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $601
FIFNTC-4536-E 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $658
FIFNTC-4542-E 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $733
FIFNTC-4548-E 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $796

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-5324-E 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $590
FIFNTC-5330-E 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $630
FIFNTC-5336-E 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $687
FIFNTC-5342-E 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $762
FIFNTC-5348-E 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $822

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-6124-E 61-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $616
FIFNTC-6130-E 61-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $657
FIFNTC-6136-E 61-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $713
FIFNTC-6142-E 61-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $789
FIFNTC-6148-E 61-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $850

61” HIGH

Frames, no Top Cap| 
Powered with Duplex Cutouts

29” HIGH

37” HIGH

45” HIGH

53” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-6924-E 69-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $645
FIFNTC-6930-E 69-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $683
FIFNTC-6936-E 69-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $741
FIFNTC-6942-E 69-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $816
FIFNTC-6948-E 69-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $877

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-8524-E 85-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $698
FIFNTC-8530-E 85-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $738
FIFNTC-8536-E 85"-3/4 36" 2-9/16" $794
FIFNTC-8542-E 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $869
FIFNTC-8548-E 85-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $932

69” HIGH

85” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-2924-ED 29-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $461
FIFNTC-2930-ED 29-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $497
FIFNTC-2936-ED 29-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $550
FIFNTC-2942-ED 29-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $616
FIFNTC-2948-ED 29-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $672

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-3724-ED 37-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $537
FIFNTC-3730-ED 37-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $577
FIFNTC-3736-ED 37-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $634
FIFNTC-3742-ED 37-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $708
FIFNTC-3748-ED 37-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $770

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-4524-ED 45-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $563
FIFNTC-4530-ED 45-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $602
FIFNTC-4536-ED 45-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $659
FIFNTC-4542-ED 45-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $734
FIFNTC-4548-ED 45-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $797

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-5324-ED 53-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $590
FIFNTC-5330-ED 53-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $630
FIFNTC-5336-ED 53-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $689
FIFNTC-5342-ED 53-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $762
FIFNTC-5348-ED 53-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $823

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-6124-ED 61-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $616
FIFNTC-6130-ED 61-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $657
FIFNTC-6136-ED 61-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $713
FIFNTC-6142-ED 61-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $791
FIFNTC-6148-ED 61-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $851

Frames, no Top Cap| 
Powered with Duplex and Data Cutouts

29” HIGH

61” HIGH

37” HIGH

45” HIGH

53” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-6124-ED 61-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $616
FIFNTC-6130-ED 61-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $657
FIFNTC-6136-ED 61-3/4" 36" 2-9/16" $713
FIFNTC-6142-ED 61-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $791
FIFNTC-6148-ED 61-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $851

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFNTC-8524-ED 85-3/4" 24" 2-9/16" $699
FIFNTC-8530-ED 85-3/4" 30" 2-9/16" $739
FIFNTC-8536-ED 85"-3/4 36" 2-9/16" $796
FIFNTC-8542-ED 85-3/4" 42" 2-9/16" $871
FIFNTC-8548-ED 85-3/4" 48" 2-9/16" $932

69” HIGH

85” HIGH
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Frames

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIBCM.24 — 24" — $79
FIBCM.30 — 30" — $88
FIBCM.36 — 36" — $104
FIBCM.42 — 42" — $119
FIBCM.48 — 48" — $134

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIBCM.24-E — 24" — $79
FIBCM.30-E — 30" — $94
FIBCM.36-E — 36" — $112
FIBCM.42-E — 42" — $112
FIBCM.48-E — 48" — $139

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIBCM.24-ED — 24" — $79
FIBCM.30-ED — 30" — $94
FIBCM.36-ED — 36" — $112
FIBCM.42-ED — 42" — $112
FIBCM.48-ED — 48" — $139

BASE COVERS With power and data cutouts

Base Covers
BASE COVERS NON-POWERED

BASE COVERS With power cutouts
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORS.2924L 29" 26-9/16" 1" — $506
FIGPEORS.2924R 29" 26-9/16" 1" — $506
FIGPEORS.2930L 29" 32-9/16" 1" — $545
FIGPEORS.2930R 29" 32-9/16" 1" — $545
FIGPEORS.2936L 29" 38-9/16" 1" — $509
FIGPEORS.2936R 29" 38-9/16" 1" — $509
FIGPEORS.2942L 29" 44-9/16" 1" — $512
FIGPEORS.2942R 29" 44-9/16" 1" — $512
FIGPEORS.2948L 29" 50-9/16" 1" — $728
FIGPEORS.2948R 29" 50-9/16" 1" — $728
FIGPEORS.2954L 29" 56-9/16" 1" — $731
FIGPEORS.2954R 29" 56-9/16" 1" — $731
FIGPEORS.2960L 29" 62-9/16" 1" — $733
FIGPEORS.2960R 29" 62-9/16" 1" — $733
FIGPEORS.2966L 29" 68-9/16" 1" — $736
FIGPEORS.2966R 29" 68-9/16" 1" — $736
FIGPEORS.2972L 29" 74-9/16" 1" — $739
FIGPEORS.2972R 29" 74-9/16" 1" — $739

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORS.3724L 37" 26-9/16" 1" — $564
FIGPEORS.3724R 37" 26-9/16" 1" — $564
FIGPEORS.3730L 37" 32-9/16" 1" — $612
FIGPEORS.3730R 37" 32-9/16" 1" — $612
FIGPEORS.3736L 37" 38-9/16" 1" — $735
FIGPEORS.3736R 37" 38-9/16" 1" — $735
FIGPEORS.3742L 37" 44-9/16" 1" — $738
FIGPEORS.3742R 37" 44-9/16" 1" — $738
FIGPEORS.3748L 37" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,167
FIGPEORS.3748R 37" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,167
FIGPEORS.3754L 37" 56-9/16" 1" — $1,170
FIGPEORS.3754R 37" 56-9/16" 1" — $1,170
FIGPEORS.3760L 37" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,173
FIGPEORS.3760R 37" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,173
FIGPEORS.3766L 37" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,175
FIGPEORS.3766R 37" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,175
FIGPEORS.3772L 37" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,178
FIGPEORS.3772R 37" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,178

Gallery Panels
Gallery Panels|Single Sided, End of Run

29" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run

37" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORS.4524L 45" 26-9/16" 1" — $622
FIGPEORS.4524R 45" 26-9/16" 1" — $622
FIGPEORS.4530L 45" 32-9/16" 1" — $679
FIGPEORS.4530R 45" 32-9/16" 1" — $679
FIGPEORS.4536L 45" 38-9/16" 1" — $748
FIGPEORS.4536R 45" 38-9/16" 1" — $748
FIGPEORS.4542L 45" 44-9/16" 1" — $751
FIGPEORS.4542R 45" 44-9/16" 1" — $751
FIGPEORS.4548L 45" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,180
FIGPEORS.4548R 45" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,180
FIGPEORS.4554L 45" 56-9/16" 1" — $1,183
FIGPEORS.4554R 45" 56-9/16" 1" — $1,183
FIGPEORS.4560L 45" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,185
FIGPEORS.4560R 45" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,185
FIGPEORS.4566L 45" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,188
FIGPEORS.4566R 45" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,188
FIGPEORS.4572L 45" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,191
FIGPEORS.4572R 45" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,191

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORS.5324L 53" 26-9/16" 1" — $678
FIGPEORS.5324R 53" 26-9/16" 1" — $678
FIGPEORS.5330L 53" 32-9/16" 1" — $746
FIGPEORS.5330R 53" 32-9/16" 1" — $746
FIGPEORS.5336L 53" 38-9/16" 1" — $761
FIGPEORS.5336R 53" 38-9/16" 1" — $761
FIGPEORS.5342L 53" 44-9/16" 1" — $763
FIGPEORS.5342R 53" 44-9/16" 1" — $763
FIGPEORS.5348L 53" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,193
FIGPEORS.5348R 53" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,193
FIGPEORS.5354L 53" 56-9/16" 1" — $1,195
FIGPEORS.5354R 53" 56-9/16" 1" — $1,195
FIGPEORS.5360L 53" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,198
FIGPEORS.5360R 53" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,198
FIGPEORS.5366L 53" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,201
FIGPEORS.5366R 53" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,201
FIGPEORS.5372L 53" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,203
FIGPEORS.5372R 53" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,203

45" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run

53" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.2948L.24 29" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $910
FIGPEORLS.2948R.24 29" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $910
FIGPEORLS.2954L.24 29" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $913
FIGPEORLS.2954R.24 29" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $913
FIGPEORLS.2960L.24 29" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $915
FIGPEORLS.2960R.24 29" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $915
FIGPEORLS.2966L.24 29" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $918
FIGPEORLS.2966R.24 29" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $918
FIGPEORLS.2972L.24 29" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,347
FIGPEORLS.2972R.24 29" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,347

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.2948L.30 29" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $913
FIGPEORLS.2948R.30 29" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $913
FIGPEORLS.2954L.30 29" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $915
FIGPEORLS.2954R.30 29" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $915
FIGPEORLS.2960L.30 29" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $918
FIGPEORLS.2960R.30 29" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $918
FIGPEORLS.2966L.30 29" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $921
FIGPEORLS.2966R.30 29" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $921
FIGPEORLS.2972L.30 29" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,350
FIGPEORLS.2972R.30 29" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,350

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.3748L.24 37" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,347
FIGPEORLS.3748R.24 37" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,347
FIGPEORLS.3754L.24 37" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,350
FIGPEORLS.3754R.24 37" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,350
FIGPEORLS.3760L.24 37" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,353
FIGPEORLS.3760R.24 37" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,353
FIGPEORLS.3766L.24 37" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,355
FIGPEORLS.3766R.24 37" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,355
FIGPEORLS.3772L.24 37" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,571
FIGPEORLS.3772R.24 37" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,571

Gallery Panels|Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped
29" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

29" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

37" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.3748L.30 37" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,350
FIGPEORLS.3748R.30 37" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,350
FIGPEORLS.3754L.30 37" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,353
FIGPEORLS.3754R.30 37" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,353
FIGPEORLS.3760L.30 37" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,355
FIGPEORLS.3760R.30 37" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,355
FIGPEORLS.3766L.30 37" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,571
FIGPEORLS.3766R.30 37" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,571
FIGPEORLS.3772L.30 37" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,787
FIGPEORLS.3772R.30 37" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,787

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.4548L.24 45" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,358
FIGPEORLS.4548R.24 45" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,358
FIGPEORLS.4554L.24 45" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,361
FIGPEORLS.4554R.24 45" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,361
FIGPEORLS.4560L.24 45" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,363
FIGPEORLS.4560R.24 45" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,363
FIGPEORLS.4566L.24 45" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,366
FIGPEORLS.4566R.24 45" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,366
FIGPEORLS.4572L.24 45" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,582
FIGPEORLS.4572R.24 45" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,582

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.4548L.30 45" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,361
FIGPEORLS.4548R.30 45" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,361
FIGPEORLS.4554L.30 45" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,363
FIGPEORLS.4554R.30 45" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,363
FIGPEORLS.4560L.30 45" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,366
FIGPEORLS.4560R.30 45" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,366
FIGPEORLS.4566L.30 45" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,582
FIGPEORLS.4566R.30 45" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,582
FIGPEORLS.4572L.30 45" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,798
FIGPEORLS.4572R.30 45" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,798

37" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

45" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

45" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.5348L.24 53" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,369
FIGPEORLS.5348R.24 53" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,369
FIGPEORLS.5354L.24 53" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,372
FIGPEORLS.5354R.24 53" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,372
FIGPEORLS.5360L.24 53" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,374
FIGPEORLS.5360R.24 53" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,374
FIGPEORLS.5366L.24 53" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,377
FIGPEORLS.5366R.24 53" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,377
FIGPEORLS.5372L.24 53" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,593
FIGPEORLS.5372R.24 53" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,593

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLS.5348L.30 53" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,372
FIGPEORLS.5348R.30 53" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,372
FIGPEORLS.5354L.30 53" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,374
FIGPEORLS.5354R.30 53" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,374
FIGPEORLS.5360L.30 53" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,377
FIGPEORLS.5360R.30 53" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,377
FIGPEORLS.5366L.30 53" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,593
FIGPEORLS.5366R.30 53" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,593
FIGPEORLS.5372L.30 53" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,809
FIGPEORLS.5372R.30 53" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,809

53" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

53" HIGH Single Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRS.2924 29" 26-9/16" 1" — $524
FIGPMRS.2930 29" 32-9/16" 1" — $526
FIGPMRS.2936 29" 38-9/16" 1" — $529
FIGPMRS.2942 29" 44-9/16" 1" — $532
FIGPMRS.2948 29" 50-9/16" 1" — $748
FIGPMRS.2954 29" 52-9/16" 1" — $750
FIGPMRS.2960 29" 62-9/16" 1" — $753
FIGPMRS.2966 29" 68-9/16" 1" — $756
FIGPMRS.2972 29" 74-9/16" 1" — $758

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRS.3724 37" 26-9/16" 1" — $750
FIGPMRS.3730 37" 32-9/16" 1" — $752
FIGPMRS.3736 37" 38-9/16" 1" — $755
FIGPMRS.3742 37" 44-9/16" 1" — $758
FIGPMRS.3748 37" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,187
FIGPMRS.3754 37" 52-9/16" 1" — $1,190
FIGPMRS.3760 37" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,192
FIGPMRS.3766 37" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,195
FIGPMRS.3772 37" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,198

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRS.4524 45" 26-9/16" 1" — $762
FIGPMRS.4530 45" 32-9/16" 1" — $765
FIGPMRS.4536 45" 38-9/16" 1" — $768
FIGPMRS.4542 45" 44-9/16" 1" — $770
FIGPMRS.4548 45" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,200
FIGPMRS.4554 45" 52-9/16" 1" — $1,202
FIGPMRS.4560 45" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,205
FIGPMRS.4566 45" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,208
FIGPMRS.4572 45" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,210

45" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run

37" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run

Gallery Panels|Single Sided, Mid-Run
29" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRS.5324 53" 26-9/16" 1" — $775
FIGPMRS.5330 53" 32-9/16" 1" — $778
FIGPMRS.5336 53" 38-9/16" 1" — $780
FIGPMRS.5342 53" 44-9/16" 1" — $783
FIGPMRS.5348 53" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,212
FIGPMRS.5354 53" 52-9/16" 1" — $1,215
FIGPMRS.5360 53" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,218
FIGPMRS.5366 53" 68-9/16" 1" — $1,220
FIGPMRS.5372 53" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,223

53" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.2948L.24 29" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $930
FIGPMRLS.2948R.24 29" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $930
FIGPMRLS.2954L.24 29" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $932
FIGPMRLS.2954R.24 29" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $932
FIGPMRLS.2960L.24 29" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $935
FIGPMRLS.2960R.24 29" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $935
FIGPMRLS.2966L.24 29" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $938
FIGPMRLS.2966R.24 29" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $938
FIGPMRLS.2972L.24 29" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,367
FIGPMRLS.2972R.24 29" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,367

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.2948L.30 29" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $932
FIGPMRLS.2948R.30 29" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $932
FIGPMRLS.2954L.30 29" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $935
FIGPMRLS.2954R.30 29" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $935
FIGPMRLS.2960L.30 29" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $938
FIGPMRLS.2960R.30 29" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $938
FIGPMRLS.2966L.30 29" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $940
FIGPMRLS.2966R.30 29" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $940
FIGPMRLS.2972L.30 29" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,370
FIGPMRLS.2972R.30 29" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,370

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.3748L.24 37" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,367
FIGPMRLS.3748R.24 37" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,367
FIGPMRLS.3754L.24 37" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,370
FIGPMRLS.3754R.24 37" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,370
FIGPMRLS.3760L.24 37" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,372
FIGPMRLS.3760R.24 37" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,372
FIGPMRLS.3766L.24 37" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,375
FIGPMRLS.3766R.24 37" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,375
FIGPMRLS.3772L.24 37" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,591
FIGPMRLS.3772R.24 37" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,591

Gallery Panels|Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped
29" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

29" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

37" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.3748L.30 37" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,370
FIGPMRLS.3748R.30 37" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,370
FIGPMRLS.3754L.30 37" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,372
FIGPMRLS.3754R.30 37" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,372
FIGPMRLS.3760L.30 37" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,375
FIGPMRLS.3760R.30 37" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,375
FIGPMRLS.3766L.30 37" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,591
FIGPMRLS.3766R.30 37" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,591
FIGPMRLS.3772L.30 37" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,807
FIGPMRLS.3772R.30 37" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,807

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.4548L.24 45" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,378
FIGPMRLS.4548R.24 45" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,378
FIGPMRLS.4554L.24 45" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,380
FIGPMRLS.4554R.24 45" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,380
FIGPMRLS.4560L.24 45" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,383
FIGPMRLS.4560R.24 45" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,383
FIGPMRLS.4566L.24 45" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,386
FIGPMRLS.4566R.24 45" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,386
FIGPMRLS.4572L.24 45" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,602
FIGPMRLS.4572R.24 45" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,602

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.4548L.30 45" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,380
FIGPMRLS.4548R.30 45" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,380
FIGPMRLS.4554L.30 45" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,383
FIGPMRLS.4554R.30 45" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,383
FIGPMRLS.4560L.30 45" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,386
FIGPMRLS.4560R.30 45" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,386
FIGPMRLS.4566L.30 45" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,602
FIGPMRLS.4566R.30 45" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,602
FIGPMRLS.4572L.30 45" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,818
FIGPMRLS.4572R.30 45" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,818

37" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

45" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

45" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.5348L.24 37" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,388
FIGPMRLS.5348R.24 37" 50-9/16" 24" 1" $1,388
FIGPMRLS.5354L.24 37" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,391
FIGPMRLS.5354R.24 37" 56-9/16" 24" 1" $1,391
FIGPMRLS.5360L.24 37" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,394
FIGPMRLS.5360R.24 37" 62-9/16" 24" 1" $1,394
FIGPMRLS.5366L.24 37" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,396
FIGPMRLS.5366R.24 37" 68-9/16" 24" 1" $1,396
FIGPMRLS.5372L.24 37" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,612
FIGPMRLS.5372R.24 37" 74-9/16" 24" 1" $1,612

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLS.5348L.30 37" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,391
FIGPMRLS.5348R.30 37" 50-9/16" 30" 1" $1,391
FIGPMRLS.5354L.30 37" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,394
FIGPMRLS.5354R.30 37" 56-9/16" 30" 1" $1,394
FIGPMRLS.5360L.30 37" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,396
FIGPMRLS.5360R.30 37" 62-9/16" 30" 1" $1,396
FIGPMRLS.5366L.30 37" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,612
FIGPMRLS.5366R.30 37" 68-9/16" 30" 1" $1,612
FIGPMRLS.5372L.30 37" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,828
FIGPMRLS.5372R.30 37" 74-9/16" 30" 1" $1,828

53" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

53" HIGH Single Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORD.2948 29" 50-9/16" 1" — $668
FIGPEORD.2960 29" 62-9/16" 1" — $746
FIGPEORD.2972 29" 74-9/16" 1" — $744
FIGPEORD.2984 29" 86-9/16" 1" — $750
FIGPEORD.2996 29" 98-9/16" 1" — $1,923
FIGPEORD.29108 29" 110-9/16" 1" — $1,930
FIGPEORD.29120 29" 122-9/16" 1" — $1,937
FIGPEORD.29132 29" 134-9/16" 1" — $1,943
FIGPEORD.29144 29" 146-9/16" 1" — $1,950

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORD.3748 37" 50-9/16" 1" — $764
FIGPEORD.3760 37" 62-9/16" 1" — $860
FIGPEORD.3772 37" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,184
FIGPEORD.3784 37" 86-9/16" 1" — $1,189
FIGPEORD.3796 37" 98-9/16" 1" — $2,473
FIGPEORD.37108 37" 110-9/16" 1" — $2,479
FIGPEORD.37120 37" 122-9/16" 1" — $2,486
FIGPEORD.37132 37" 134-9/16" 1" — $2,493
FIGPEORD.37144 37" 146-9/16" 1" — $3,033

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORD.4548 45" 50-9/16" 1" — $859
FIGPEORD.4560 45" 62-9/16" 1" — $975
FIGPEORD.4572 45" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,196
FIGPEORD.4584 45" 86-9/16" 1" — $1,202
FIGPEORD.4596 45" 98-9/16" 1" — $2,489
FIGPEORD.45108 45" 110-9/16" 1" — $2,495
FIGPEORD.45120 45" 122-9/16" 1" — $2,502
FIGPEORD.45132 45" 134-9/16" 1" — $2,509
FIGPEORD.45144 45" 146-9/16" 1" — $3,049

37" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run

Gallery Panels|Double Sided, End of Run
29" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run

45" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPEORD.5348 53" 50-9/16" 1" — $956
FIGPEORD.5360 53" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,090
FIGPEORD.5372 53" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,209
FIGPEORD.5384 53" 86-9/16" 1" — $1,214
FIGPEORD.5396 53" 98-9/16" 1" — $2,504
FIGPEORD.53108 53" 110-9/16" 1" — $2,511
FIGPEORD.53120 53" 122-9/16" 1" — $2,518
FIGPEORD.53132 53" 134-9/16" 1" — $2,524
FIGPEORD.53144 53" 146-9/16" 1" — $3,064

53" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.2996.24 29" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $2,375
FIGPEORLD.29108.24 29" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $2,382
FIGPEORLD.29120.24 29" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $2,388
FIGPEORLD.29132.24 29" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $2,395
FIGPEORLD.29144.24 29" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $2,402

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.2996.30 29" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $2,378
FIGPEORLD.29108.30 29" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $2,385
FIGPEORLD.29120.30 29" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $2,392
FIGPEORLD.29132.30 29" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $2,398
FIGPEORLD.29144.30 29" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $2,405

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.3796.24 37" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $3,455
FIGPEORLD.37108.24 37" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $3,462
FIGPEORLD.37120.24 37" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $3,468
FIGPEORLD.37132.24 37" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $3,475
FIGPEORLD.37144.24 37" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $3,482

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.3796.30 37" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $3,458
FIGPEORLD.37108.30 37" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $3,465
FIGPEORLD.37120.30 37" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $3,472
FIGPEORLD.37132.30 37" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $3,478
FIGPEORLD.37144.30 37" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $3,485

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.4596.24 45" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $3,468
FIGPEORLD.45108.24 45" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $3,475
FIGPEORLD.45120.24 45" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $3,482
FIGPEORLD.45132.24 45" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $3,488
FIGPEORLD.45144.24 45" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $3,495

29" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
Gallery Panels|Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped

29" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

37" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

37" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

45" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.4596.30 45" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $3,472
FIGPEORLD.45108.30 45" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $3,478
FIGPEORLD.45120.30 45" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $3,485
FIGPEORLD.45132.30 45" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $3,492
FIGPEORLD.45144.30 45" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $3,498

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.5396.24 53" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $3,482
FIGPEORLD.53108.24 53" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $3,488
FIGPEORLD.53120.24 53" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $3,495
FIGPEORLD.53132.24 53" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $3,502
FIGPEORLD.53144.24 53" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $3,508

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPEORLD.5396.30 53" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $3,485
FIGPEORLD.53108.30 53" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $3,492
FIGPEORLD.53120.30 53" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $3,498
FIGPEORLD.53132.30 53" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $3,505
FIGPEORLD.53144.30 53" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $3,512

45" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

53" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

53" HIGH Double Sided, End of Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRD.2948 29" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,180
FIGPMRD.2960 29" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,185
FIGPMRD.2972 29" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,191
FIGPMRD.2984 29" 86-9/16" 1" — $1,196
FIGPMRD.2996 29" 98-9/16" 1" — $2,481
FIGPMRD.29108 29" 110-9/16" 1" — $2,488
FIGPMRD.29120 29" 122-9/16" 1" — $2,495
FIGPMRD.29132 29" 134-9/16" 1" — $2,501
FIGPMRD.29144 29" 146-9/16" 1" — $3,041

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRD.3748 37" 50-9/16" 1" — $766
FIGPMRD.3760 37" 62-9/16" 1" — $771
FIGPMRD.3772 37" 74-9/16" 1" — $777
FIGPMRD.3784 37" 86-9/16" 1" — $782
FIGPMRD.3796 37" 98-9/16" 1" — $1,964
FIGPMRD.37108 37" 110-9/16" 1" — $1,971
FIGPMRD.37120 37" 122-9/16" 1" — $1,977
FIGPMRD.37132 37" 134-9/16" 1" — $1,984
FIGPMRD.37144 37" 146-9/16" 1" — $1,991

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRD.4548 45" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,205
FIGPMRD.4560 45" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,211
FIGPMRD.4572 45" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,216
FIGPMRD.4584 45" 86-9/16" 1" — $1,221
FIGPMRD.4596 45" 98-9/16" 1" — $2,513
FIGPMRD.45108 45" 110-9/16" 1" — $2,520
FIGPMRD.45120 45" 122-9/16" 1" — $2,526
FIGPMRD.45132 45" 134-9/16" 1" — $2,533
FIGPMRD.45144 45" 146-9/16" 1" — $3,073

45" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run

37" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run

29" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run
Gallery Panels|Double Sided, Mid-Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH — PRICE
FIGPMRD.5348 53" 50-9/16" 1" — $1,218
FIGPMRD.5360 53" 62-9/16" 1" — $1,223
FIGPMRD.5372 53" 74-9/16" 1" — $1,229
FIGPMRD.5384 53" 86-9/16" 1" — $1,234
FIGPMRD.5396 53" 98-9/16" 1" — $2,529
FIGPMRD.53108 53" 110-9/16" 1" — $2,536
FIGPMRD.53120 53" 122-9/16" 1" — $2,542
FIGPMRD.53132 53" 134-9/16" 1" — $2,549
FIGPMRD.53144 53" 146-9/16" 1" — $3,089

53" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.2996.24 29" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $2,400
FIGPMRLD.29108.24 29" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $2,406
FIGPMRLD.29120.24 29" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $2,413
FIGPMRLD.29132.24 29" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $2,420
FIGPMRLD.29144.24 29" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $2,426

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.2996.30 29" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $2,403
FIGPMRLD.29108.30 29" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $2,410
FIGPMRLD.29120.30 29" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $2,416
FIGPMRLD.29132.30 29" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $2,423
FIGPMRLD.29144.30 29" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $2,430

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.3796.24 37" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $3,480
FIGPMRLD.37108.24 37" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $3,486
FIGPMRLD.37120.24 37" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $3,493
FIGPMRLD.37132.24 37" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $3,500
FIGPMRLD.37144.24 37" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $3,506

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.3796.30 37" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $3,483
FIGPMRLD.37108.30 37" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $3,490
FIGPMRLD.37120.30 37" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $3,496
FIGPMRLD.37132.30 37" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $3,503
FIGPMRLD.37144.30 37" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $3,510

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.4596.24 45" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $3,493
FIGPMRLD.45108.24 45" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $3,500
FIGPMRLD.45120.24 45" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $3,506
FIGPMRLD.45132.24 45" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $3,513
FIGPMRLD.45144.24 45" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $3,520

29" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
Gallery Panels|Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped

29" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

37" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing

37" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

45" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
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Gallery Panels

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.4596.30 45" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $3,496
FIGPMRLD.45108.30 45" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $3,503
FIGPMRLD.45120.30 45" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $3,510
FIGPMRLD.45132.30 45" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $3,516
FIGPMRLD.45144.30 45" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $3,523

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.5396.24 53" 98-9/16" 24" 1" $3,506
FIGPMRLD.53108.24 53" 110-9/16" 24" 1" $3,513
FIGPMRLD.53120.24 53" 122-9/16" 24" 1" $3,520
FIGPMRLD.53132.24 53" 134-9/16" 24" 1" $3,526
FIGPMRLD.53144.24 53" 146-9/16" 24" 1" $3,533

PART # HEIGHT A WIDTH B WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGPMRLD.5396.30 53" 98-9/16" 30" 1" $3,510
FIGPMRLD.53108.30 53" 110-9/16" 30" 1" $3,516
FIGPMRLD.53120.30 53" 122-9/16" 30" 1" $3,523
FIGPMRLD.53132.30 53" 134-9/16" 30" 1" $3,530
FIGPMRLD.53144.30 53" 146-9/16" 30" 1" $3,536

53" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

45" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 30" Wing

53" HIGH Double Sided, Mid-Run L-Shaped, 24" Wing
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Connectors

PART # HEIGHT CONNECTIONS — PRICE
FIPTP.24 24" 2 — $14
FIPTP.29 29" 2 — $14
FIPTP.32 32" 3 — $21
FIPTP.37 37" 3 — $21
FIPTP.40 40" 3 — $21
FIPTP.45 45" 3 — $21
FIPTP.48 48" 3 — $21
FIPTP.53 53" 3 — $21
FIPTP.61 61" 4 — $26
FIPTP.69 69" 4 — $26
FIPTP.85 85" 5 — $34

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIC2W90.24 24-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $101
FIC2W90.29 29-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $110
FIC2W90.32 32-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $130
FIC2W90.37 37-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $139
FIC2W90.40 40-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $145
FIC2W90.45 45-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $152
FIC2W90.48 48-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $163
FIC2W90.53 53-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $170
FIC2W90.61 61-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $184
FIC2W90.69 69-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $197
FIC2W90.85 85-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $230

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIC2W120.24 24-3/4" — 1-11/16" $99
FIC2W120.29 29-3/4" — 1-11/16" $107
FIC2W120.32 32-3/4" — 1-11/16" $128
FIC2W120.37 37-3/4" — 1-11/16" $136
FIC2W120.40 40-3/4" — 1-11/16" $142
FIC2W120.45 45-3/4" — 1-11/16" $149
FIC2W120.48 48-3/4" — 1-11/16" $160
FIC2W120.53 53-3/4" — 1-11/16" $168
FIC2W120.61 61-3/4" — 1-11/16" $180
FIC2W120.69 69-3/4" — 1-11/16" $194
FIC2W120.85 85-3/4" — 1-11/16" $227

Connectors
Frame-to-Frame Package

2-Way 90° Connector

2-Way 120° connector
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Connectors

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIC2W135.24 24-3/4" — 1-11/16" $99
FIC2W135.29 29-3/4" — 1-11/16" $107
FIC2W135.32 32-3/4" — 1-11/16" $128
FIC2W135.37 37-3/4" — 1-11/16" $136
FIC2W135.40 40-3/4" — 1-11/16" $142
FIC2W135.45 45-3/4" — 1-11/16" $149
FIC2W135.48 48-3/4" — 1-11/16" $160
FIC2W135.53 53-3/4" — 1-11/16" $168
FIC2W135.61 61-3/4" — 1-11/16" $180
FIC2W135.69 69-3/4" — 1-11/16" $194
FIC2W135.85 85-3/4" — 1-11/16" $227

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIC3W90.24 24-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $101
FIC3W90.29 29-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $107
FIC3W90.32 32-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $131
FIC3W90.37 37-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $140
FIC3W90.40 40-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $148
FIC3W90.45 45-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $155
FIC3W90.48 48-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $177
FIC3W90.53 53-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $191
FIC3W90.61 61-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $197
FIC3W90.69 69-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $209
FIC3W90.85 85-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $242

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIC3W120.24 24-3/4" — 1-11/16" $96
FIC3W120.29 29-3/4" — 1-11/16" $103
FIC3W120.32 32-3/4" — 1-11/16" $113
FIC3W120.37 37-3/4" — 1-11/16" $120
FIC3W120.40 40-3/4" — 1-11/16" $125
FIC3W120.45 45-3/4" — 1-11/16" $131
FIC3W120.48 48-3/4" — 1-11/16" $142
FIC3W120.53 53-3/4" — 1-11/16" $149
FIC3W120.61 61-3/4" — 1-11/16" $161
FIC3W120.69 69-3/4" — 1-11/16" $172
FIC3W120.85 85-3/4" — 1-11/16" $201

2-WAY 135° CONNECTOR

3-WAY 90° CONNECTOR

3-WAY 120° CONNECTOR
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Connectors

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIC4W90.24 24-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $103
FIC4W90.29 29"-3/4 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $110
FIC4W90.32 32-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $123
FIC4W90.37 37-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $128
FIC4W90.40 40-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $135
FIC4W90.45 45-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $141
FIC4W90.48 48-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $146
FIC4W90.53 53-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $153
FIC4W90.61 61-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $171
FIC4W90.69 69-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $184
FIC4W90.85 85-3/4" 1-11/16" 1-11/16" $216

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FISC.24 24-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $154
FISC.29 29-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $172
FISC.32 32-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $189
FISC.37 37-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $208
FISC.40 40-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $220
FISC.45 45-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $239
FISC.48 48-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $254
FISC.53 53-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $274
FISC.61 61-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $320
FISC.69 69-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $351
FISC.85 85-3/4" 2-9/16" 2-9/16" $416

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIWSST.40 40" 1" .750" $61
FIWSST.56 56" 1" .750" $80
FIWSST.64 64" 1" .750" $92
FIWSST.80 80" 1" .750" $112

Wall Strip

SPACER CONNECTOR

4-WAY 90° CONNECTOR
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Connectors

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIWST.24 24-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $149
FIWST.29 29-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $149
FIWST.32 32-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $149
FIWST.37 37-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $149
FIWST.40 40-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $176
FIWST.45 45-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $176
FIWST.48 48-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $204
FIWST.53 53-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $204
FIWST.61 61-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $231
FIWST.69 69-3/4" 2-9/16" 29/32" $257
FIWST.85 85"-3/4 2-9/16" 29/32" $312

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FITA.08 8 — — $22
FITA.16 16 — — $44
FITA.32 32 — — $55

PART # — — — PRICE
FIMT-B — — — $25
FIBLB-B — — — $25
FIBLMB.H — — — $24

Wall Start

Tile Adapter

Laminate and Markerboard 
TILE Extended Brackets

40



Finished Ends

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIABBT-1 — — — $32
FIABBT-2 — — — $16
FIABBT-3 — — — $22
FIABBT-4 — — — $19
FIABBT-5 — — — $15
FIABBT-6 — — — $15

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFE.24 24-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $46
FIFE.29 29-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $51
FIFE.32 32-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $58

FIFE.37 37-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $67
FIFE.40 40-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $71
FIFE.45 45-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $79
FIFE.48 48-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $83
FIFE.53 53-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $91
FIFE.61 61-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $104
FIFE.69 69-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $117
FIFE.85 85-3/4" 2-9/16" 25/64" $142

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFECH.08 8" 2-9/16" 25/64" $19
FIFECH.16 16" 2-9/16" 25/64" $32
FIFECH.24 24" 2-9/16" 25/64" $45
FIFECH.32 32" 2-9/16" 25/64" $57
FIFECH.40 40" 2-9/16" 25/64" $69
FIFECH.48 48" 2-9/16" 25/64" $82
FIFECH.56 56" 2-9/16" 25/64" $95
FIFECH.08-37 8" 2-9/16" 25/64" $19
FIFECH.16-45 16" 2-9/16" 25/64" $32

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFECHF.08 8" 2-9/16" 25/64" $19
FIFECHF.16 16" 2-9/16" 25/64" $32
FIFECHF.24 24" 2-9/16" 25/64" $45
FIFECHF.32 32" 2-9/16" 25/64" $57
FIFECHF.40 40" 2-9/16" 25/64" $69
FIFECHF.48 48" 2-9/16" 25/64" $82
FIFECHF.56 56" 2-9/16" 25/64" $95
FIFECHF.08-37 8" 2-9/16" 25/64" $19

Finished Ends

Finished Ends

FINISHED END CHANGE OF HEIGHT FOR CONNECTORS

FINISHED END CHANGE OF HEIGHT FOR FRAMES

A/B Base Trim
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFT.0824 8" 24" 7/16" $117
FIFT.0830 8" 30" 7/16" $125
FIFT.0836 8" 36" 7/16" $135
FIFT.0842 8" 42" 7/16" $145
FIFT.0848 8" 48" 7/16" $152

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFT.1624 16" 24" 7/16" $76
FIFT.1630 16" 30" 7/16" $91
FIFT.1636 16" 36" 7/16" $99
FIFT.1642 16" 42" 7/16" $110
FIFT.1648 16" 48" 7/16" $117

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFT.2424 24" 24" 7/16" $99
FIFT.2430 24" 30" 7/16" $113
FIFT.2436 24" 36" 7/16" $128
FIFT.2442 24" 42" 7/16" $140
FIFT.2448 24" 48" 7/16" $152

Fabric Covered Tile
8”H TILES, MAGNETIC/NON-TACKABLE

16”H TILES, TACKABLE/ACOUSTICAL

24”H TILES, TACKABLE/ACOUSTICAL

Tiles
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFT.3224 32" 24" 7/16" $146
FIFT.3230 32" 30" 7/16" $171
FIFT.3236 32" 36" 7/16" $192
FIFT.3242 32" 42" 7/16" $212
FIFT.3248 32" 48" 7/16" $230

32”H TILES, TACKABLE/ACOUSTICAL
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFT.2924 29" 24" 7/16" $146
FIFT.2930 29" 30" 7/16" $171
FIFT.2936 29" 36" 7/16" $192
FIFT.2942 29" 42" 7/16" $212
FIFT.2948 29" 48" 7/16" $230

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFT.3724 37" 24" 7/16" $160
FIFT.3730 37" 30" 7/16" $185
FIFT.3736 37" 36" 7/16" $208
FIFT.3742 37" 42" 7/16" $228
FIFT.3748 37" 48" 7/16" $250

Tackable/Acoustical Tile|
Tile to Floor Application

29”H TILES

37”H TILES
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIBPA.0824 8" 24" 7/16" $88
FIBPA.0830 8" 30" 7/16" $112
FIBPA.0836 8" 36" 7/16" $123
FIBPA.0842 8" 42" 7/16" $131
FIBPA.0848 8" 48" 7/16" $142

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIBPDA.0824 8" 24" 7/16" $89
FIBPDA.0830 8" 30" 7/16" $113
FIBPDA.0836 8" 36" 7/16" $124
FIBPDA.0842 8" 42" 7/16" $134
FIBPDA.0848 8" 48" 7/16" $142

Beltline Fabric Tile
Beltline Power Access Tile

BELTLINE POWER AND DATA ACCESS TILE
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIWTS.1624 16" 24" 2-9/16" $288
FIWTS.1630 16" 30" 2-9/16" $322
FIWTS.1636 16" 36" 2-9/16" $356
FIWTS.1642 16" 42" 2-9/16" $390
FIWTS.1648 16" 48" 2-9/16" $424

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIWTT.1624 16" 24" 2-9/16" $288
FIWTT.1630 16" 30" 2-9/16" $322
FIWTT.1636 16" 36" 2-9/16" $356
FIWTT.1642 16" 42" 2-9/16" $390
FIWTT.1648 16" 48" 2-9/16" $424

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIWTM.1624 16" 24" 2-9/16" $288
FIWTM.1630 16" 30" 2-9/16" $322
FIWTM.1636 16" 36" 2-9/16" $356
FIWTM.1642 16" 42" 2-9/16" $390
FIWTM.1648 16" 48" 2-9/16" $424

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIWTB.1624 16" 24" 2-9/16" $288
FIWTB.1630 16" 30" 2-9/16" $322
FIWTB.1636 16" 36" 2-9/16" $356
FIWTB.1642 16" 42" 2-9/16" $390
FIWTB.1648 16" 48" 2-9/16" $424

Window Tile
Window Tile Stacking 16"H

WINDOW TILE TOP 16"H

WINDOW TILE MIDDLE 16"H

WINDOW TILE BOTTOM 16"H
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIOTT.1624 16" 24" 2-9/16" $249
FIOTT.1630 16" 30" 2-9/16" $273
FIOTT.1636 16" 36" 2-9/16" $297
FIOTT.1642 16" 42" 2-9/16" $322
FIOTT.1648 16" 48" 2-9/16" $346

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIOTM.1624 16" 24" 2-9/16" $249
FIOTM.1630 16" 30" 2-9/16" $273
FIOTM.1636 16" 36" 2-9/16" $297
FIOTM.1642 16" 42" 2-9/16" $322
FIOTM.1648 16" 48" 2-9/16" $346

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIOTB.1624 16" 24" 2-9/16" $249
FIOTB.1630 16" 30" 2-9/16" $273
FIOTB.1636 16" 36" 2-9/16" $297
FIOTB.1642 16" 42" 2-9/16" $322
FIOTB.1648 16" 48" 2-9/16" $346

Open Tile

Open Tile Middle 16"H

Open Tile Bottom 16"H

OPEN TILE TOP 16"H
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPMT.0824 8" 24" 7/16" $59
FIPMT.0830 8" 30" 7/16" $68
FIPMT.0836 8" 36" 7/16" $76
FIPMT.0842 8" 42" 7/16" $83
FIPMT.0848 8" 48" 7/16" $94

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPMT.1624 16" 24" 7/16" $99
FIPMT.1630 16" 30" 7/16" $117
FIPMT.1636 16" 36" 7/16" $131
FIPMT.1642 16" 42" 7/16" $148
FIPMT.1648 16" 48" 7/16" $165

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPMT.2424 24" 24" 7/16" $140
FIPMT.2430 24" 30" 7/16" $164
FIPMT.2436 24" 36" 7/16" $189
FIPMT.2442 24" 42" 7/16" $214
FIPMT.2448 24" 48" 7/16" $238

Perforated Metal Tile
8"H

16"H

24”H
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIRT.0824 8" 24" 7/16" $145
FIRT.0830 8" 30" 7/16" $177
FIRT.0836 8" 36" 7/16" $212
FIRT.0842 8" 42" 7/16" $244
FIRT.0848 8" 48" 7/16" $279

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIRT.1624 16" 24" 7/16" $301
FIRT.1630 16" 30" 7/16" $376
FIRT.1636 16" 36" 7/16" $448
FIRT.1642 16" 42" 7/16" $518
FIRT.1648 16" 48" 7/16" $592

Rail Tile
8"H

16"H
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FILT.1624 16" 24" 7/16" $403
FILT.1630 16" 30" 7/16" $445
FILT.1636 16" 36" 7/16" $525
FILT.1642 16" 42" 7/16" $547
FILT.1648 16" 48" 7/16" $569

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FILT.2424 24” 24” 7/16” $484
FILT.2430 24” 30” 7/16” $534
FILT.2436 24” 36” 7/16” $630
FILT.2442 24” 42” 7/16” $656
FILT.2448 24” 48” 7/16” $683

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FILT.3224 32” 24” 7/16” $594
FILT.3230 32” 30” 7/16” $668
FILT.3236 32” 36” 7/16” $849
FILT.3242 32” 42” 7/16” $857
FILT.3248 32” 48” 7/16” $890

24"H

Laminate Tile
16"H

32"H
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Tiles

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIMT.1624 16" 24" 7/16" $238
FIMT.1630 16" 30" 7/16" $262
FIMT.1636 16" 36" 7/16" $285
FIMT.1642 16" 42" 7/16" $310
FIMT.1648 16" 48" 7/16" $334

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIMT.2424 24” 24” 7/16” $286
FIMT.2430 24” 30” 7/16” $314
FIMT.2436 24” 36” 7/16” $342
FIMT.2442 24” 42” 7/16” $372
FIMT.2448 24” 48” 7/16” $401

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIMT.3224 32” 24” 7/16” $360
FIMT.3230 32” 30” 7/16” $397
FIMT.3236 32” 36” 7/16” $436
FIMT.3242 32” 42” 7/16” $474
FIMT.3248 32” 48” 7/16” $512

32"H

Markerboard Tile
16"H

24"H
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Electrical Distribution

PART # WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH PRICE
FIBPE 6' — — $452

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FICPE.37 14' — — $957
FICPE.45 14' — — $957
FICPE.53 14' — — $957
FICPE.61 14' — — $957
FICPE.69 14' — — $957
FICPE.85 14' — — $957

PART # PRICE
FIRECP4.I $37
FIRECP4.II $37
FIRECP4.III $37
FIRECP4.IIII $37
FIRECP4.II-CONT $37
FIRECP4.III-CONT $37

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FICDE.37 — — — $431
FICDE.45 — — — $431
FICDE.53 — — — $431
FICDE.61 — — — $431
FICDE.69 — — — $431
FICDE.85 — — — $431

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPTF.23 — — — $131

BASE POWER ENTRY DIRECT CONNECT, 4-CIRCUIT

CEILING POWER ENTRY INTERNAL DIRECT CONNECT, 4-CIRCUIT

RECEPTACLE 4-CIRCUITS

CEILING DATA ENTRY NON-POWERED

Electrical Distribution

Circuit I
DESCRIPTION

Circuit II
Circuit III
Circuit IIII (dedicated)
Circut II
Circut III

PASS-THROUGH FESTOON 23" LONG 4-CIRCUIT
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Electrical Distribution

PART # WIDTH HEIGHT DEPTH PRICE
FIBPR.24 24" — — $343
FIBPR.30 30" — — $385
FIBPR.36 36" — — $440
FIBPR.42 42" — — $494
FIBPR.48 48" — — $545

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIIFPJ — — — $578

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIDPP 2.125" 3.625" .75" $61
FIDPP.BL 2.125" 3.625" .25" $61

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPFCK.24 — — — $274
FIPFCK.30 — — — $316
FIPFCK.36 — — — $350
FIPFCK.42 — — — $393
FIPFCK.48 — — — $434

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FICPB — — — $72

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIBPRB.24 — — — $101
FIBPRB.30 — — — $129
FIBPRB.36 — — — $161
FIBPRB.42 — — — $164
FIBPRB.48 — — — $189

Chicago Power Box

BELTLINE POWER BRACKETS

DATA PORT PLATE

BELTLINE POWER RETRO

IN FRAME POWER JUMPER

POWER PANEL CONVERSION KIT
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Electrical Distribution

PART # WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE
FPWR.0508 8” 5” — $761

PART # WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT PRICE
FPWR.0608 8” 6” — $761

POWER GROMMET, 6x8

Power Grommet|Worksurface Mounted
POWER GROMMET, 5x8
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRWS.2424L 1.25" 24" 24" — — $304
FIRWS.2430L 1.25" 30" 24" — — $349
FIRWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" — — $358
FIRWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" — — $444
FIRWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — $452
FIRWS.2454L 1.25" 54" 24" — — $520
FIRWS.2460L 1.25" 60" 24" — — $563
FIRWS.2466L 1.25" 66" 24" — — $632
FIRWS.2472L 1.25" 72" 24" — — $647
FIRWS.2478L 1.25" 78" 24" — — $759
FIRWS.2484L 1.25" 84" 24" — — $766
PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRWS.2424L-3W 1.25" 26.5" 24" — — $436
FIRWS.2430L-3W 1.25" 32.5" 24" — — $479
FIRWS.2436L-3W 1.25" 38.5" 24" — — $492
FIRWS.2442L-3W 1.25" 44.5" 24" — — $572
FIRWS.2448L-3W 1.25" 50.5" 24" — — $586
FIRWS.2454L-3W 1.25" 56.5" 24" — — $652
FIRWS.2460L-3W 1.25" 62.5" 24" — — $697
FIRWS.2466L-3W 1.25" 68.5" 24" — — $762
FIRWS.2472L-3W 1.25" 74.5" 24" — — $777
FIRWS.2478L-3W 1.25" 80.5" 24" — — $890
FIRWS.2484L-3W 1.25" 84" 24" — — $897

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRWS.3024L 1.25" 24" 30" — — $404
FIRWS.3030L 1.25" 30" 30" — — $463
FIRWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" — — $474
FIRWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" — — $569
FIRWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — $582
FIRWS.3054L 1.25" 54" 30" — — $661
FIRWS.3060L 1.25" 60" 30" — — $707
FIRWS.3066L 1.25" 66" 30" — — $790
FIRWS.3072L 1.25" 72" 30" — — $805
FIRWS.3078L 1.25" 78" 30" — — $944
FIRWS.3084L 1.25" 84" 30" — — $951

Rectangular |Worksurface
24" D WORKSURFACES

30" D WORKSURFACES

Worksurfaces
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRWS.3024L-3W 1.25" 26.5" 30" — — $536
FIRWS.3030L-3W 1.25" 32.5" 30" — — $594
FIRWS.3036L-3W 1.25" 38.5" 30" — — $605
FIRWS.3042L-3W 1.25" 44.5" 30" — — $700
FIRWS.3048L-3W 1.25" 50.5" 30" — — $712
FIRWS.3054L-3W 1.25" 56.5" 30" — — $793
FIRWS.3060L-3W 1.25" 62.5" 30" — — $840
FIRWS.3066L-3W 1.25" 68.5" 30" — — $921
FIRWS.3072L-3W 1.25" 74.5" 30" — — $937
FIRWS.3078L-3W 1.25" 80.5" 30" — — $1,077
FIRWS.3084L-3W 1.25" 86.5" 30" — — $1,084
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIFRWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — $372
FIFRWS.2454L 1.25" 54" 24" — — $438
FIFRWS.2460L 1.25" 60" 24" — — $480
FIFRWS.2466L 1.25" 66" 24" — — $548
FIFRWS.2472L 1.25" 72" 24" — — $563

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIFRWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — $500
FIFRWS.3054L 1.25" 54" 30" — — $580
FIFRWS.3060L 1.25" 60" 30" — — $626
FIFRWS.3066L 1.25" 66" 30" — — $707
FIFRWS.3072L 1.25" 72" 30" — — $724

24" D WORKSURFACES

30" D WORKSURFACES

Rectangular Freestanding|Worksurface

57



Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FICWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" — — $586
FICWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" — — $724
FICWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — $766
FICWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" — — $651
FICWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" — — $786
FICWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — $829

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FICCWS.2436L 1.25" 36" 24" — — $586
FICCWS.2442L 1.25" 42" 24" — — $724
FICCWS.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — $766
FICCWS.3036L 1.25" 36" 30" — — $651
FICCWS.3042L 1.25" 42" 30" — — $786
FICCWS.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — $829

90° Notched and Curved Corner|Worksurface
90° NOTCHED CORNER

90° CURVED CORNER

58



Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B — — PRICE
FIEHCWS.50L 1.25" 24" 26" — — $1,101
FIEHCWS.60L 1.25" 30" 32" — — $1,242

PART # HEIGHT DEPTH — — — PRICE
FIEQWS.24L 1.25" 24" — — — $567

PART # HEIGHT DEPTH — — — PRICE
FI120WDG.24 1.25" 24" — — — $567

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIEDSP.2448L 1.25" 48" 24" — — $664
FIEDSP.3048L 1.25" 48" 30" — — $727
FIEDSP.2460L 1.25" 60" 24" — — $738
FIEDSP.3060L 1.25" 60" 30" — — $805
FIEDSP.3072L 1.25" 72" 30" — — $880
FIEDSP.3672L 1.25" 72" 36" — — $971

SQUARE EDGE D-SHAPED

SQUARE EDGE HALF CIRCLE
Half Circle|Worksurface

120 °  WEDGE Top|Worksurface
120° WEDGE TOPS

Quarter Round Top|Worksurface
QUARTER ROUND TOPS

D-Shaped Peninsula|Worksurface
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $777
FIENCWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $777
FIENCWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $867
FIENCWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $867
FIENCWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $879
FIENCWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $879
FIENCWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,055
FIENCWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,055
FIENCWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,065
FIENCWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,065

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCWS.30366030L 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $851
FIENCWS.30366030R 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $851
FIENCWS.30366630L 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $939
FIENCWS.30366630R 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $939
FIENCWS.30367230L 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $951
FIENCWS.30367230R 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $951
FIENCWS.30367830L 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,128
FIENCWS.30367830R 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,128
FIENCWS.30368430L 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,137
FIENCWS.30368430R 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,137

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $936
FIENCWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $936
FIENCWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,053
FIENCWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,053
FIENCWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,067
FIENCWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,067
FIENCWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,294
FIENCWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,294
FIENCWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,310
FIENCWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,310

90° Extended Notched Corner|Worksurface
24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 36"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 36"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 42"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,008
FIENCWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,008
FIENCWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,126
FIENCWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,126
FIENCWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,139
FIENCWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,139
FIENCWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,366
FIENCWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,366
FIENCWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,383
FIENCWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,383

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $949
FIENCWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $949
FIENCWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,067
FIENCWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,067
FIENCWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,091
FIENCWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,091
FIENCWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,331
FIENCWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,331
FIENCWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,337
FIENCWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,337

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,021
FIENCWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,021
FIENCWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,139
FIENCWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,139
FIENCWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,166
FIENCWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,166
FIENCWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,402
FIENCWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,402
FIENCWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,410
FIENCWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,410

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 42"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 48"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 48"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $777
FIECCWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $777
FIECCWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $867
FIECCWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $867
FIECCWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $879
FIECCWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $879
FIECCWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,055
FIECCWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,055
FIECCWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,065
FIECCWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,065

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.30366030L 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $851
FIECCWS.30366030R 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $851
FIECCWS.30366630L 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $939
FIECCWS.30366630R 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $939
FIECCWS.30367230L 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $951
FIECCWS.30367230R 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $951
FIECCWS.30367830L 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,128
FIECCWS.30367830R 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,128
FIECCWS.30368430L 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,137
FIECCWS.30368430R 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,137

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $936
FIECCWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $936
FIECCWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,053
FIECCWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,053
FIECCWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,067
FIECCWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,067
FIECCWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,294
FIECCWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,294
FIECCWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,310
FIECCWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,310

90° Extended Curved Corner|Worksurface
24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 36"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 36"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 42"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,008
FIECCWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,008
FIECCWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,126
FIECCWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,126
FIECCWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,139
FIECCWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,139
FIECCWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,366
FIECCWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,366
FIECCWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,383
FIECCWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,383

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $949
FIECCWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $949
FIECCWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,067
FIECCWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,067
FIECCWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,091
FIECCWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,091
FIECCWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,331
FIECCWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,331
FIECCWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,337
FIECCWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,337

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,021
FIECCWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,021
FIECCWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,139
FIECCWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,139
FIECCWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,166
FIECCWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,166
FIECCWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,402
FIECCWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,402
FIECCWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,410
FIECCWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,410

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 42"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 48"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 48"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $1,065
FIENCPWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $1,065
FIENCPWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $1,170
FIENCPWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $1,170
FIENCPWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $1,195
FIENCPWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $1,195
FIENCPWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,387
FIENCPWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,387
FIENCPWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,415
FIENCPWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,415

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $1,210
FIENCPWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $1,210
FIENCPWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,342
FIENCPWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,342
FIENCPWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,366
FIENCPWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,366
FIENCPWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,660
FIENCPWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,660
FIENCPWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,668
FIENCPWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,668

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $1,217
FIENCPWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $1,217
FIENCPWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,348
FIENCPWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,348
FIENCPWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,373
FIENCPWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,373
FIENCPWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,668
FIENCPWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,668
FIENCPWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,673
FIENCPWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,673

90° Extended Notched Corner Peninsula|Worksurface
24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 36"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 42"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 48"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.24366030L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 30" $1,065
FIENCPWS.24366030R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 30" $1,065
FIENCPWS.24366630L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 30" $1,170
FIENCPWS.24366630R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 30" $1,170
FIENCPWS.24367230L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 30" $1,195
FIENCPWS.24367230R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 30" $1,195
FIENCPWS.24367830L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 30" $1,387
FIENCPWS.24367830R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 30" $1,387
FIENCPWS.24368430L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 30" $1,415
FIENCPWS.24368430R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 30" $1,415

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.24426030L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 30" $1,210
FIENCPWS.24426030R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 30" $1,210
FIENCPWS.24426630L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 30" $1,342
FIENCPWS.24426630R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 30" $1,342
FIENCPWS.24427230L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 30" $1,366
FIENCPWS.24427230R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 30" $1,366
FIENCPWS.24427830L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 30" $1,660
FIENCPWS.24427830R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 30" $1,660
FIENCPWS.24428430L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 30" $1,668
FIENCPWS.24428430R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 30" $1,668

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.24486030L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 30" $1,217
FIENCPWS.24486030R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 30" $1,217
FIENCPWS.24486630L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 30" $1,348
FIENCPWS.24486630R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 30" $1,348
FIENCPWS.24487230L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 30" $1,373
FIENCPWS.24487230R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 30" $1,373
FIENCPWS.24487830L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 30" $1,668
FIENCPWS.24487830R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 30" $1,668
FIENCPWS.24488430L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 30" $1,673
FIENCPWS.24488430R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 30" $1,673

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 36"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 42"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 48"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.30366030L 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $1,137
FIENCPWS.30366030R 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $1,137
FIENCPWS.30366630L 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $1,243
FIENCPWS.30366630R 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $1,243
FIENCPWS.30367230L 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $1,269
FIENCPWS.30367230R 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $1,269
FIENCPWS.30367830L 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,459
FIENCPWS.30367830R 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,459
FIENCPWS.30368430L 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,488
FIENCPWS.30368430R 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,488

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,284
FIENCPWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,284
FIENCPWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,416
FIENCPWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,416
FIENCPWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,440
FIENCPWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,440
FIENCPWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,688
FIENCPWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,688
FIENCPWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,716
FIENCPWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,716

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIENCPWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,291
FIENCPWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,291
FIENCPWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,424
FIENCPWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,424
FIENCPWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,448
FIENCPWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,448
FIENCPWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,692
FIENCPWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,692
FIENCPWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,723
FIENCPWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,723

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 48"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 36"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 42"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.24366024L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $1,065
FIECCPWS.24366024R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 24" $1,065
FIECCPWS.24366624L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $1,170
FIECCPWS.24366624R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 24" $1,170
FIECCPWS.24367224L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $1,195
FIECCPWS.24367224R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 24" $1,195
FIECCPWS.24367824L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,387
FIECCPWS.24367824R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 24" $1,387
FIECCPWS.24368424L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,415
FIECCPWS.24368424R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 24" $1,415

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $1,210
FIECCPWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 24" $1,210
FIECCPWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,342
FIECCPWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 24" $1,342
FIECCPWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,366
FIECCPWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 24" $1,366
FIECCPWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,660
FIECCPWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 24" $1,660
FIECCPWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,668
FIECCPWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 24" $1,668

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $1,217
FIECCPWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 24" $1,217
FIECCPWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,348
FIECCPWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 24" $1,348
FIECCPWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,373
FIECCPWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 24" $1,373
FIECCPWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,668
FIECCPWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 24" $1,668
FIECCPWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,673
FIECCPWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 24" $1,673

Extended Curved Corner Peninsula|Worksurface
24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 36"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 42"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 24"D EXTENSION 48"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.24366030L 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 30" $1,065
FIECCPWS.24366030R 1.25" 24" 36" 60" 30" $1,065
FIECCPWS.24366630L 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 30" $1,170
FIECCPWS.24366630R 1.25" 24" 36" 66" 30" $1,170
FIECCPWS.24367230L 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 30" $1,195
FIECCPWS.24367230R 1.25" 24" 36" 72" 30" $1,195
FIECCPWS.24367830L 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 30" $1,387
FIECCPWS.24367830R 1.25" 24" 36" 78" 30" $1,387
FIECCPWS.24368430L 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 30" $1,415
FIECCPWS.24368430R 1.25" 24" 36" 84" 30" $1,415

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.24426030L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 30" $1,210
FIECCPWS.24426030R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 30" $1,210
FIECCPWS.24426630L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 30" $1,342
FIECCPWS.24426630R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 30" $1,342
FIECCPWS.24427230L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 30" $1,366
FIECCPWS.24427230R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 30" $1,366
FIECCPWS.24427830L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 30" $1,660
FIECCPWS.24427830R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 30" $1,660
FIECCPWS.24428430L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 30" $1,668
FIECCPWS.24428430R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 30" $1,668

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.24486030L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 30" $1,217
FIECCPWS.24486030R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 30" $1,217
FIECCPWS.24486630L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 30" $1,348
FIECCPWS.24486630R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 30" $1,348
FIECCPWS.24487230L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 30" $1,373
FIECCPWS.24487230R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 30" $1,373
FIECCPWS.24487830L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 30" $1,668
FIECCPWS.24487830R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 30" $1,668
FIECCPWS.24488430L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 30" $1,673
FIECCPWS.24488430R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 30" $1,673

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 36"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 42"D

24"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 48"D

68



Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.30366030L 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $1,137
FIECCPWS.30366030R 1.25" 30" 36" 60" 30" $1,137
FIECCPWS.30366630L 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $1,243
FIECCPWS.30366630R 1.25" 30" 36" 66" 30" $1,243
FIECCPWS.30367230L 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $1,269
FIECCPWS.30367230R 1.25" 30" 36" 72" 30" $1,269
FIECCPWS.30367830L 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,459
FIECCPWS.30367830R 1.25" 30" 36" 78" 30" $1,459
FIECCPWS.30368430L 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,488
FIECCPWS.30368430R 1.25" 30" 36" 84" 30" $1,488

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,284
FIECCPWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 30" $1,284
FIECCPWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,416
FIECCPWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 30" $1,416
FIECCPWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,440
FIECCPWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 30" $1,440
FIECCPWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,688
FIECCPWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 30" $1,688
FIECCPWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,716
FIECCPWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 30" $1,716

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,291
FIECCPWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 30" $1,291
FIECCPWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,424
FIECCPWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 30" $1,424
FIECCPWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,448
FIECCPWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 30" $1,448
FIECCPWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,692
FIECCPWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 30" $1,692
FIECCPWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,723
FIECCPWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 30" $1,723

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 36"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 42"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDE 30"D EXTENSION 48"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPPWS.24426024L 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 36" $1,308
FIECCPPWS.24426024R 1.25" 24" 42" 60" 36" $1,308
FIECCPPWS.24426624L 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 36" $1,448
FIECCPPWS.24426624R 1.25" 24" 42" 66" 36" $1,448
FIECCPPWS.24427224L 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 36" $1,478
FIECCPPWS.24427224R 1.25" 24" 42" 72" 36" $1,478
FIECCPPWS.24427824L 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 36" $1,735
FIECCPPWS.24427824R 1.25" 24" 42" 78" 36" $1,735
FIECCPPWS.24428424L 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 36" $1,772
FIECCPPWS.24428424R 1.25" 24" 42" 84" 36" $1,772

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPPWS.24486024L 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 36" $1,453
FIECCPPWS.24486024R 1.25" 24" 48" 60" 36" $1,453
FIECCPPWS.24486624L 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 36" $1,620
FIECCPPWS.24486624R 1.25" 24" 48" 66" 36" $1,620
FIECCPPWS.24487224L 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 36" $1,650
FIECCPPWS.24487224R 1.25" 24" 48" 72" 36" $1,650
FIECCPPWS.24487824L 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 36" $1,961
FIECCPPWS.24487824R 1.25" 24" 48" 78" 36" $1,961
FIECCPPWS.24488424L 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 36" $2,001
FIECCPPWS.24488424R 1.25" 24" 48" 84" 36" $2,001

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPPWS.30426030L 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 36" $1,382
FIECCPPWS.30426030R 1.25" 30" 42" 60" 36" $1,382
FIECCPPWS.30426630L 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 36" $1,519
FIECCPPWS.30426630R 1.25" 30" 42" 66" 36" $1,519
FIECCPPWS.30427230L 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 36" $1,550
FIECCPPWS.30427230R 1.25" 30" 42" 72" 36" $1,550
FIECCPPWS.30427830L 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 36" $1,807
FIECCPPWS.30427830R 1.25" 30" 42" 78" 36" $1,807
FIECCPPWS.30428430L 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 36" $1,847
FIECCPPWS.30428430R 1.25" 30" 42" 84" 36" $1,847

24"D CONNECTING SIDES 42"D
Extended Curved Corner P-Shape Peninsula|Worksurface

24"D CONNECTING SIDES 48"D

30"D CONNECTING SIDES 42"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCPPWS.30486030L 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 36" $1,525
FIECCPPWS.30486030R 1.25" 30" 48" 60" 36" $1,525
FIECCPPWS.30486630L 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 36" $1,691
FIECCPPWS.30486630R 1.25" 30" 48" 66" 36" $1,691
FIECCPPWS.30487230L 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 36" $1,724
FIECCPPWS.30487230R 1.25" 30" 48" 72" 36" $1,724
FIECCPPWS.30487830L 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 36" $2,032
FIECCPPWS.30487830R 1.25" 30" 48" 78" 36" $2,032
FIECCPPWS.30488430L 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 36" $2,072
FIECCPPWS.30488430R 1.25" 30" 48" 84" 36" $2,072

30"D CONNECTING SIDES 48"D
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIEEPWS.246030 1.25" 24" 60" 30" — $843
FIEEPWS.246630 1.25" 24" 66" 30" — $931
FIEEPWS.247230 1.25" 24" 72" 30" — $954
FIEEPWS.247830 1.25" 24" 78" 30" — $1,116
FIEEPWS.248430 1.25" 24" 84" 30" — $1,141

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIEEPWS.306024 1.25" 30" 60" 24" — $843
FIEEPWS.306624 1.25" 30" 66" 24" — $931
FIEEPWS.307224 1.25" 30" 72" 24" — $954
FIEEPWS.307824 1.25" 30" 78" 24" — $1,116
FIEEPWS.308424 1.25" 30" 84" 24" — $1,141

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIEEPWS.306036 1.25" 30" 60" 36" — $984
FIEEPWS.306636 1.25" 30" 66" 36" — $1,085
FIEEPWS.307236 1.25" 30" 72" 36" — $1,109
FIEEPWS.307836 1.25" 30" 78" 36" — $1,299
FIEEPWS.308436 1.25" 30" 84" 36" — $1,325

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIEEPWS.366030 1.25" 36" 60" 30" — $984
FIEEPWS.366630 1.25" 36" 66" 30" — $1,085
FIEEPWS.367230 1.25" 36" 72" 30" — $1,109
FIEEPWS.367830 1.25" 36" 78" 30" — $1,299
FIEEPWS.368430 1.25" 36" 84" 30" — $1,325

Ellipse End Peninsula|Worksurface
24"D LEFT 30"D RIGHT

30"D LEFT 24"D RIGHT

30"D LEFT 36"D RIGHT

36"D LEFT 30"D RIGHT
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRWWS.243030 1.25" 24" 30" 30" — $423
FIRWWS.243630 1.25" 24" 36" 30" — $483
FIRWWS.244230 1.25" 24" 42" 30" — $494
FIRWWS.244830 1.25" 24" 48" 30" — $590
FIRWWS.245430 1.25" 24" 54" 30" — $603
FIRWWS.246030 1.25" 24" 60" 30" — $713
FIRWWS.246630 1.25" 24" 66" 30" — $728
FIRWWS.247230 1.25" 24" 72" 30" — $805
FIRWWS.247830 1.25" 24" 78" 30" — $956
FIRWWS.248430 1.25" 24" 84" 30" — $962

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRWWS.303024 1.25" 30" 30" 24" — $423
FIRWWS.303624 1.25" 30" 36" 24" — $483
FIRWWS.304224 1.25" 30" 42" 24" — $494
FIRWWS.304824 1.25" 30" 48" 24" — $590
FIRWWS.305424 1.25" 30" 54" 24" — $603
FIRWWS.306024 1.25" 30" 60" 24" — $713
FIRWWS.306624 1.25" 30" 66" 24" — $728
FIRWWS.307224 1.25" 30" 72" 24" — $805
FIRWWS.307824 1.25" 30" 78" 24" — $956
FIRWWS.308424 1.25" 30" 84" 24" — $962

Regular Asymmetrical|Worksurface
24"D LEFT 30"D RIGHT

30"D LEFT 24"D RIGHT
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIWDWS.243030 1.25" 24" 30" 30" — $483
FIWDWS.243630 1.25" 24" 36" 30" — $495
FIWDWS.244230 1.25" 24" 42" 30" — $595
FIWDWS.244830 1.25" 24" 48" 30" — $608
FIWDWS.245430 1.25" 24" 54" 30" — $690
FIWDWS.246030 1.25" 24" 60" 30" — $738
FIWDWS.246630 1.25" 24" 66" 30" — $825
FIWDWS.247230 1.25" 24" 72" 30" — $843
FIWDWS.247830 1.25" 24" 78" 30" — $988
FIWDWS.248430 1.25" 24" 84" 30" — $995

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIWDWS.303024 1.25" 30" 30" 24" — $483
FIWDWS.303624 1.25" 30" 36" 24" — $495
FIWDWS.304224 1.25" 30" 42" 24" — $595
FIWDWS.304824 1.25" 30" 48" 24" — $608
FIWDWS.305424 1.25" 30" 54" 24" — $690
FIWDWS.306024 1.25" 30" 60" 24" — $738
FIWDWS.306624 1.25" 30" 66" 24" — $825
FIWDWS.307224 1.25" 30" 72" 24" — $843
FIWDWS.307824 1.25" 30" 78" 24" — $988
FIWDWS.308424 1.25" 30" 84" 24" — $995

Wedge|Worksurface
24"D LEFT 30"D RIGHT

30"D LEFT 24"D RIGHT
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI120WS.2424L 1.25" 24" 24" — — $532
FI120WS.2424R 1.25" 24" 24" — — $532
FI120WS.2430L 1.25" 24" 30" — — $571
FI120WS.2430R 1.25" 24" 30" — — $571
FI120WS.2436L 1.25" 24" 36" — — $615
FI120WS.2436R 1.25" 24" 36" — — $615
FI120WS.2442L 1.25" 24" 42" — — $687
FI120WS.2442R 1.25" 24" 42" — — $687
FI120WS.2448L 1.25" 24" 48" — — $703
FI120WS.2448R 1.25" 24" 48" — — $703
FI120WS.2460L 1.25" 24" 60" — — $818
FI120WS.2460R 1.25" 24" 60" — — $818

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI12090WS.2424 1.25" 24" 24" — — $671
FI12090WS.2430 1.25" 24" 30" — — $756
FI12090WS.2436 1.25" 24" 36" — — $925
FI12090WS.2442 1.25" 24" 42" — — $1,108
FI12090WS.2448 1.25" 24" 48" — — $1,345

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI120120WS.2436 1.25" 24" 36" — — $936
FI120120WS.2442 1.25" 24" 42" — — $1,119
FI120120WS.2448 1.25" 24" 48" — — $1,360

120° Corner, 120° Ends|Worksurface
120° CORNER 120° ENDS

120° Rectangular|Worksurface
120° RECTANGULAR

120° Corner, 90° Ends|Worksurface
120° CORNER 90° ENDS
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI135CWS24.2424 1.25" 24" 24" — — $1,042
FI135CWS24.2448 1.25" 24" 48" — — $1,434
FI135CWS24.3030 1.25" 30" 30" — — $1,231
FI135CWS24.4824 1.25" 48" 24" — — $1,169

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI135CWS30.2424 1.25" 24" 24" — — $1,085
FI135CWS30.2448 1.25" 24" 48" — — $1,468
FI135CWS30.3030 1.25" 30" 30" — — $1,280
FI135CWS30.4824 1.25" 48" 24" — — $1,458

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI135DCWS24.244824 1.25" 24" 48 24 48" $2,008
FI135DCWS30.244824 1.25" 30" 48" 24 48" $2,014

135° Corner|Worksurface
24"D

30"D

135° Corner|Worksurface
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Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRTS.1424N 1.25" 14" 24" — — $218
FIRTS.1430N 1.25" 14" 30" — — $253
FIRTS.1436N 1.25" 14" 36" — — $273
FIRTS.1442N 1.25" 14" 42" — — $326
FIRTS.1448N 1.25" 14" 48" — — $332
FIRTS.1460N 1.25" 14" 60" — — $384
FIRTS.1472N 1.25" 14" 72" — — $438

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRTS.1424C 1.25" 14" 24" — — $218
FIRTS.1430C 1.25" 14" 30" — — $253
FIRTS.1436C 1.25" 14" 36" — — $273
FIRTS.1442C 1.25" 14" 42" — — $326
FIRTS.1448C 1.25" 14" 48" — — $332
FIRTS.1460C 1.25" 14" 60" — — $384
FIRTS.1472C 1.25" 14" 72" — — $438

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIRTS.1424C2 1.25" 14" 24" — — $218
FIRTS.1430C2 1.25" 14" 30" — — $253
FIRTS.1436C2 1.25" 14" 36" — — $273
FIRTS.1442C2 1.25" 14" 42" — — $326
FIRTS.1448C2 1.25" 14" 48" — — $332
FIRTS.1460C2 1.25" 14" 60" — — $384
FIRTS.1472C2 1.25" 14" 72" — — $438

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FICTS.24 1.25" 14" 32" — — $419
FICTS.30 1.25" 14" 38" — — $557
FICTS.36 1.25" 14" 44" — — $615
FICTS.42 1.25" 14" 50" — — $866
FICTS.48 1.25" 14" 56" — — $871

Corner Transaction|Worksurface
CORNER TRANSACTION

Rectangular Transaction|Worksurface
WITHOUT CUTOUT

WITH CUTOUT ONE SIDE

WITH CUTOUT ONE SIDE
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # DEPTH WIDTH — — — PRICE
FIRWS.2340 23” 40" — — — $380
FIRWS.2346 23” 46" — — — $392
FIRWS.2352 23” 52" — — — $463
FIRWS.2358 23” 58" — — — $474
FIRWS.2364 23" 64" — — — $545
FIRWS.2370 23" 70" — — — $561
FIRWS.2376 23" 76" — — — $684
FIRWS.2382 23" 82" — — — $691
PART # DEPTH WIDTH — — — PRICE
FIRWS.2940 29" 40" — — — $449
FIRWS.2946 29" 46" — — — $463
FIRWS.2952 29" 52" — — — $547
FIRWS.2958 29" 58" — — — $561
FIRWS.2964 29" 64" — — — $650
FIRWS.2970 29" 70" — — — $664
FIRWS.2976 29" 76" — — — $818
FIRWS.2982 29" 82" — — — $824
PART # DEPTH WIDTH — — — PRICE
FIRWS.3540 35" 40" — — — $473
FIRWS.3546 35" 46" — — — $480
FIRWS.3552 35" 52" — — — $843
FIRWS.3558 35" 58" — — — $852
FIRWS.3564 35" 64" — — — $862
FIRWS.3570 35" 70" — — — $871
FIRWS.3576 35" 76" — — — $879
FIRWS.3582 35" 82" — — — $1,005

My-Hite Worksurfaces
Rectangular|My-Hite Worksurface

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # DEPTH WIDTH — — — PRICE
FICWS.2340 23" 40” — — — $626
FICWS.2346 23" 46” — — — $662
FICWS.2940 29” 40” — — — $681
FICWS.2946 29” 46” — — — $715

Corner|My-Hite Worksurface
CORNER WORKSURFACE
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.23345823L 1.25" 23" 34" 58" 23" $718
FIECCWS.23345823R 1.25" 23" 34" 58" 23" $718
FIECCWS.23346423L 1.25" 23" 34" 64" 23" $800
FIECCWS.23346423R 1.25" 23" 34" 64" 23" $800
FIECCWS.23347023L 1.25" 23" 34" 70" 23" $813
FIECCWS.23347023R 1.25" 23" 34" 70" 23" $813
FIECCWS.23347623L 1.25" 23" 34" 76" 23" $974
FIECCWS.23347623R 1.25" 23" 34" 76" 23" $974
FIECCWS.23348223L 1.25" 23" 34" 82" 23" $1,081
FIECCWS.23348223R 1.25" 23" 34" 82" 23" $1,081

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.29345829L 1.25" 29" 34" 58" 29" $786
FIECCWS.29345829R 1.25" 29" 34" 58" 29" $786
FIECCWS.29346429L 1.25" 29" 34" 64" 29" $868
FIECCWS.29346429R 1.25" 29" 34" 64" 29" $868
FIECCWS.29347029L 1.25" 29" 34" 70" 29" $879
FIECCWS.29347029R 1.25" 29" 34" 70" 29" $879
FIECCWS.29347629L 1.25" 29" 34" 76" 29" $1,042
FIECCWS.29347629R 1.25" 29" 34" 76" 29" $1,042
FIECCWS.29348229L 1.25" 29" 34" 82" 29" $1,145
FIECCWS.29348229R 1.25" 29" 34" 82" 29" $1,145

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.23405823L 1.25" 23" 40" 58" 23" $865
FIECCWS.23405823R 1.25" 23" 40" 58" 23" $865
FIECCWS.23406423L 1.25" 23" 40" 64" 23" $972
FIECCWS.23406423R 1.25" 23" 40" 64" 23" $972
FIECCWS.23407023L 1.25" 23" 40" 70" 23" $987
FIECCWS.23407023R 1.25" 23" 40" 70" 23" $987
FIECCWS.23407623L 1.25" 23" 40" 76" 23" $1,196
FIECCWS.23407623R 1.25" 23" 40" 76" 23" $1,196
FIECCWS.23408223L 1.25" 23" 34" 82" 23" $1,335
FIECCWS.23408223R 1.25" 23" 34" 82" 23" $1,335

23” D CONNECTING SIDE 23” D EXTENSION 40” D

90° Extended Curved Corner|My-Hite Worksurface
23” D CONNECTING SIDE  23” D EXTENSION 34” D

29” D CONNECTING SIDE 29” D EXTENSION 34” D
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.29405829L 1.25" 29" 40" 58" 29" $931
FIECCWS.29405829R 1.25" 29" 40" 58" 29" $931
FIECCWS.29406429L 1.25" 29" 40" 64" 29" $1,038
FIECCWS.29406429R 1.25" 29" 40" 64" 29" $1,038
FIECCWS.29407029L 1.25" 29" 40" 70" 29" $1,054
FIECCWS.29407029R 1.25" 29" 40" 70" 29" $1,054
FIECCWS.29407629L 1.25" 29" 40" 76" 29" $1,264
FIECCWS.29407629R 1.25" 29" 40" 76" 29" $1,264
FIECCWS.29408229L 1.25" 29" 40" 82" 29" $1,401
FIECCWS.29408229R 1.25" 29" 40" 82" 29" $1,401

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.23465823L 1.25" 23" 46" 58" 23" $877
FIECCWS.23465823R 1.25" 23" 46" 58" 23" $877
FIECCWS.23466423L 1.25" 23" 46" 64" 23" $987
FIECCWS.23466423R 1.25" 23" 46" 64" 23" $987
FIECCWS.23467023L 1.25" 23" 46" 70" 23" $1,009
FIECCWS.23467023R 1.25" 23" 46" 70" 23" $1,009
FIECCWS.23467623L 1.25" 23" 46" 76" 23" $1,229
FIECCWS.23467623R 1.25" 23" 46" 76" 23" $1,229
FIECCWS.23468223L 1.25" 23" 46" 82" 23" $1,378
FIECCWS.23468223R 1.25" 23" 46" 82" 23" $1,378

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIECCWS.29465829L 1.25" 29" 46" 58" 29" $945
FIECCWS.29465829R 1.25" 29" 46" 58" 29" $945
FIECCWS.29466429L 1.25" 29" 46" 64" 29" $1,054
FIECCWS.29466429R 1.25" 29" 46" 64" 29" $1,054
FIECCWS.29467029L 1.25" 29" 46" 70" 29" $1,077
FIECCWS.29467029R 1.25" 29" 46" 70" 29" $1,077
FIECCWS.29467629L 1.25" 29" 46" 76" 29" $1,296
FIECCWS.29467629R 1.25" 29" 46" 76" 29" $1,296
FIECCWS.29468229L 1.25" 29" 46" 82" 29" $1,439
FIECCWS.29468229R 1.25" 29" 46" 82" 29" $1,439

29” D CONNECTING SIDE 29” D EXTENSION 40” D

23” D CONNECTING SIDE 23” D EXTENSION 46” D

29” D CONNECTING SIDE 29” D EXTENSION 46” D
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # DEPTH “A” WIDTH “E” — — — LIST
FIRWS.2324 23" 24” — — — $299
FIRWS.2330 23" 30” — — — $342
FIRWS.2336 23" 36” — — — $353
FIRWS.2924 29" 24” — — — $396
FIRWS.2930 29" 30” — — — $451
FIRWS.2936 29" 36” — — — $464
PART # DEPTH “A” WIDTH “E” — — — LIST
FIRWS.2324-CG 23" 24” — — — $357
FIRWS.2330-CG 23" 30” — — — $409
FIRWS.2336-CG 23" 36” — — — $423
FIRWS.2924-CG 29" 24” — — — $475
FIRWS.2930-CG 29" 30” — — — $542
FIRWS.2936-CG 29" 36” — — — $557

Rectangular Extension|My-Hite Worksurface
RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE 
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # WIDTH DEPTH — — — PRICE
FVFB.08 8" 2" — — — $38

PART # — WIDTH — — — LIST
FWASB.42 — 42” — — — $120
FWASB.54 — 54” — — — $153
FWASB.66 — 66” — — — $185

Flat Bracket

Anti-Sag Bars
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIEDSP.2346 1.25" 46" 23" — — $572
FIEDSP.2358 1.25" 58" 23" — — $638
FIEDSP.2946 1.25" 46" 29" — — $628
FIEDSP.2958 1.25" 58" 29" — — $697
FIEDSP.2970 1.25" 70" 29" — — $760
FIEDSP.3570 1.25" 70" 35" — — $839

D-Shaped|My-Hite Worksurface
D-Shaped
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIWDWS.234029 1.25" 23" 40" 29" — $444
FIWDWS.234629 1.25" 23" 46" 29" — $452
FIWDWS.235229 1.25" 23" 52" 29" — $514
FIWDWS.235829 1.25" 23" 58" 29" — $550
FIWDWS.236429 1.25" 23" 64" 29" — $614
FIWDWS.237029 1.25" 23" 70" 29" — $628
FIWDWS.237629 1.25" 23" 76" 29" — $729

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FIWDWS.294023 1.25" 29" 40" 23" — $444
FIWDWS.294623 1.25" 29" 46" 23" — $452
FIWDWS.295223 1.25" 29" 52" 23" — $514
FIWDWS.295823 1.25" 29" 58" 23" — $550
FIWDWS.296423 1.25" 29" 64" 23" — $614
FIWDWS.297023 1.25" 29" 70" 23" — $628
FIWDWS.297623 1.25" 29" 76" 23" — $620

Wedge|My-Hite Worksurface
23"D LEFT 29"D RIGHT

29"D LEFT 23"D RIGHT
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My-Hite Worksurfaces

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI120-90WS.2334 1.25" 23" 34" — — $820
FI120-90WS.2340 1.25" 23" 40" — — $1,010
FI120-90WS.2346 1.25" 23" 46" — — $1,259

PART # HEIGHT A B C D PRICE
FI120-120WS.2334 1.25" 23" 34" — — $820
FI120-120WS.2340 1.25" 23" 40" — — $1,010
FI120-120WS.2346 1.25" 23" 46" — — $1,259

120° CORNER 120° ENDS 23"

120° Corner / 90° Ends|My-Hite Worksurface
120° CORNER 90° ENDS 23"

120° Corner / 120° Ends|My-Hite Worksurface
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Worksurface Supports

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FIG.BU — — — $2
FIG.CW — — — $2
FIG.SV — — — $2

PART # HEIGHT A B LIST PRICE
FIFB.18 — 3” 18” $55

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FASS22-0-ZN — — — $6

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FWASB.42 — 42” — $120
FWASB.54 — 54” — $153
FWASB.66 — 66” — $185

Worksurface Supports

Grommet

Flat Brackets

ANTI-SAG BARS

Mending Plates

Interra/Worksurface Supports
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Worksurface Supports

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FIWSB.L — — — $16
FIWSB.R — — — $16

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FIOMWS.2724 27.5" — 24" $380
FIOMWS.2730 27.5" — 30" $418

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FISPL.2 27.5" 2" 2" $120
FISPL.3 27.5" 3" 3" $170

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FIWSSEP.24-MEL — — 24" $525
FIWSSEP.30-MEL — — 30" $572

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FISMLS.24 27.5" — 24" $193
FISMLS.30 27.5" — 30" $219

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FISMLD.24 27.5" — 24" $214
FISMLD.30 27.5" — 30" $242

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FITMLDS.24 27.5" — 24" $235
FITMLDS.30 27.5" — 30" $265

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FITMLDD.24 27.5" — 24" $251

FITMLDD.30 27.5" — 30" $287

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FITMLPS.4824 27.5" 48" 24" $746
FITMLPS.5424 27.5" 54" 24" $767
FITMLPS.6024 27.5" 60" 24" $789
FITMLPS.6624 27.5" 66" 24" $814
FITMLPS.7224 27.5" 72" 24" $832

SQUARE CORNER TRIANGLE SHAPE 

Worksurface Bracket

OPEN METAL WORKSURFACE SUPPORT

SQUARE POST LEG

LAMINATE END PANEL

SQUARE METAL P LEG SINGLE SUPPORT

SQUARE METAL P LEG DOUBLE SUPPORT

SQUARE CORNER ­TRIANGLE SHAPE LEG

OPEN LEG WITH FRAME SUPPORT BAR

Supports
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Worksurface Supports

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FITMLPS.4830 27.5" 48" 30" $792
FITMLPS.5430 27.5" 54" 30" $817
FITMLPS.6030 27.5" 60" 30" $835
FITMLPS.6630 27.5" 66" 30" $858
FITMLPS.7230 27.5" 72" 30" $879

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FSPL.CRED 2.75" — — $244

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FIATPL.24 27.5” — 24” $671
FIATPL.30 27.5” — 30” $684

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST PRICE
FIAINL.24 27.5” — 24” $565
FIAINL.30 27.5” — 30” $578

TAPER LEGS

TAPER LEGS

WORKSURFACE SUPPORT BRACKETS

OPEN LEG WITH FRAME SUPPORT BAR
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FISHSH.0824 7.5" 24" 13.5" $227
FISHSH.0830 7.5" 30" 13.5" $238
FISHSH.0836 7.5" 36" 13.5" $264
FISHSH.0842 7.5" 42" 13.5" $289
FISHSH.0848 7.5" 48" 13.5" $314

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPHSH.0824 7.5" 24" 16" $233
FIPHSH.0830 7.5" 30" 16" $245
FIPHSH.0836 7.5" 36" 16" $272
FIPHSH.0842 7.5" 42" 16" $290
FIPHSH.0848 7.5" 48" 16" $307

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FISLOV.1624 15.5" 24" 14.25" $637
FISLOV.1630 15.5" 30" 14.25" $698
FISLOV.1636 15.5" 36" 14.25" $760
FISLOV.1642 15.5" 42" 14.25" $830
FISLOV.1648 15.5" 48" 14.25" $900

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FISLOVU.1624 15.5" 24" 14.25" $750
FISLOVU.1630 15.5" 30" 14.25" $1,004
FISLOVU.1636 15.5" 36" 14.25" $1,102
FISLOVU.1642 15.5" 42" 14.25" $1,195
FISLOVU.1648 15.5" 48" 14.25" $1,300

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPNOV.1624 15.5" 24" 16" $750
FIPNOV.1630 15.5" 30" 16" $821
FIPNOV.1636 15.5" 36" 16" $890
FIPNOV.1642 15.5" 42" 16" $953
FIPNOV.1648 15.5" 48" 16" $1,029

Overheads and Shelves
STRAIGHT FRONT HALF HEIGHT SHELF

RADIUS FRONT HALF HEIGHT SHELF

SLIDING DOOR OVERHEAD CABINET

UPMOUNT SLIDING OVERHEAD CABINET

PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD CABINET

Components
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPNOVU.1624 15.5" 24" 16" $907
FIPNOVU.1630 15.5" 30" 16" $1,004
FIPNOVU.1636 15.5" 36" 16" $1,102
FIPNOVU.1642 15.5" 42" 16" $1,195
FIPNOVU.1648 15.5" 48" 16" $1,300

UPMOUNT PNEUMATIC OVERHEAD CABINET SOLID DOOR
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FPSFLUSH.2442 24” 34” — $651
FPSFLUSH.2448 24” 40” — $704
FPSFLUSH.2454 24” 46” — $758
FPSFLUSH.2460 24” 52” — $814
FPSFLUSH.2466 24” 58” — $870
FPSFLUSH.2472 24” 64” — $925

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FPSGAP.2442 24” 34” — $651
FPSGAP.2448 24” 40” — $704
FPSGAP.2454 24” 46” — $758
FPSGAP.2460 24” 52” — $814
FPSGAP.2466 24” 58” — $870
FPSGAP.2472 24” 64” — $925

Privacy Screen, Fabric
Fabric Privacy Screen - Flush

Fabric Privacy Screen - with Wire 
Management Gap
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FMPSFLUSH.2442 24” 34” — $787
FMPSFLUSH.2448 24” 40” — $901
FMPSFLUSH.2454 24” 46” — $1,015
FMPSFLUSH.2460 24” 52” — $1,131
FMPSFLUSH.2466 24” 58” — $1,245
FMPSFLUSH.2472 24” 64” — $1,360

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FMPSGAP.2442 24” 34” — $787
FMPSGAP.2448 24” 40” — $901
FMPSGAP.2454 24” 46” — $1,015
FMPSGAP.2460 24” 52” — $1,131
FMPSGAP.2466 24” 58” — $1,245
FMPSGAP.2472 24” 64” — $1,360

Marker Board Privacy Screen- 
with Wire Management Gap

Privacy Screen, Markerboard
Marker Board Privacy Screen - Flush
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FLPSFLUSH.2442 24” 34” — $423
FLPSFLUSH.2448 24” 40” — $472
FLPSFLUSH.2454 24” 46” — $519
FLPSFLUSH.2460 24” 52” — $566
FLPSFLUSH.2466 24” 58” — $614
FLPSFLUSH.2472 24” 64” — $661

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FLPSGAP.2442 24” 34” — $423
FLPSGAP.2448 24” 40” — $472
FLPSGAP.2454 24” 46” — $519
FLPSGAP.2460 24” 52” — $566
FLPSGAP.2466 24” 58” — $614
FLPSGAP.2472 24” 64” — $661

Laminate Privacy Screen - 
with Wire Management Gap

Privacy Screen, Laminate
Laminate Privacy Screen - Flush
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FLMOD.0836 8" 36" — $255
FLMOD.0842 8" 42" — $265
FLMOD.0848 8" 48" — $272
FLMOD.0854 8" 54" — $328
FLMOD.0860 8" 60" — $411
FLMOD.0866 8" 66" — $419
FLMOD.0872 8" 72" — $428
FLMOD.0884 8" 84" — $444
FLMOD.0896 8" 96" — $460
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LIST
FLMOD.1636 16" 36" — $316
FLMOD.1642 16" 42" — $323
FLMOD.1648 16" 48" — $330
FLMOD.1654 16" 54" — $436
FLMOD.1660 16" 60" — $519
FLMOD.1666 16" 66" — $526
FLMOD.1672 16" 72" — $536
FLMOD.1684 16" 84" — $551
FLMOD.1696 16" 96" — $568

Laminate Modesty Panel
Laminate Modesty Panel
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFG.0824-CL 8" 23-1/4" — $411
FIFG.0830-CL 8" 29-1/4" — $448
FIFG.0836-CL 8" 35-1/4" — $481
FIFG.0842-CL 8" 41-1/4" — $517
FIFG.0848-CL 8" 47-1/4" — $552

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFG.1424-CL 14" 23-1/4" — $521
FIFG.1430-CL 14" 29-1/4" — $578
FIFG.1436-CL 14" 35-1/4" — $634
FIFG.1442-CL 14" 41-1/4" — $689
FIFG.1448-CL 14" 47-1/4" — $753

Frameless Glass-Clear
FRAMELESS GLASS 8" CLEAR

FRAMELESS GLASS 14" CLEAR
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFG.0824-FR 8" 23-1/4" — $532
FIFG.0830-FR 8" 29-1/4" — $598
FIFG.0836-FR 8" 35-1/4" — $665
FIFG.0842-FR 8" 41-1/4" — $729
FIFG.0848-FR 8" 47-1/4" — $796

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFG.1424-FR 8" 23-1/4" — $729
FIFG.1430-FR 8" 29-1/4" — $842
FIFG.1436-FR 8" 35-1/4" — $955
FIFG.1442-FR 8" 41-1/4" — $1,064
FIFG.1448-FR 8" 47-1/4" — $1,182

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIFGB-SL — — — $100

Frameless Glass-Frosted 
FRAMELESS GLASS 8" FROSTED

FRAMELESS GLASS SLIM BRACKET

FRAMELESS GLASS 14" FROSTED
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGTC.0824-CL 8" 24" — $233
FIGTC.0830-CL 8" 30" — $273
FIGTC.0836-CL 8" 36" — $313
FIGTC.0842-CL 8" 42" — $354
FIGTC.0848-CL 8" 48" — $395
FIGTC.0854-CL 8" 54" — $470
FIGTC.0860-CL 8" 60" — $528
FIGTC.0866-CL 8" 66" — $583
FIGTC.0872-CL 8" 72" — $643

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGTC.0824-FR 8" 24" — $312
FIGTC.0830-FR 8" 30" — $371
FIGTC.0836-FR 8" 36" — $431
FIGTC.0842-FR 8" 42" — $493
FIGTC.0848-FR 8" 48" — $554
FIGTC.0854-FR 8" 54" — $618
FIGTC.0860-FR 8" 60" — $672
FIGTC.0866-FR 8" 66" — $725
FIGTC.0872-FR 8" 72" — $783

Top Cap|With Glass
8”H, Clear

8"H, Frosted
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGTC.1424-CL 14" 24" — $284
FIGTC.1430-CL 14" 30" — $334
FIGTC.1436-CL 14" 36" — $383
FIGTC.1442-CL 14" 42" — $433
FIGTC.1448-CL 14" 48" — $485
FIGTC.1454-CL 14" 54" — $570
FIGTC.1460-CL 14" 60" — $637
FIGTC.1466-CL 14" 66" — $701
FIGTC.1472-CL 14" 72" — $771

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIGTC.1424-FR 14" 24" — $419
FIGTC.1430-FR 14" 30" — $505
FIGTC.1436-FR 14" 36" — $590
FIGTC.1442-FR 14" 42" — $675
FIGTC.1448-FR 14" 48" — $765
FIGTC.1454-FR 14" 54" — $829
FIGTC.1460-FR 14" 60" — $924
FIGTC.1466-FR 14" 66" — $1,018
FIGTC.1472-FR 14" 72" — $1,116

14"H, Clear

14"H, Frosted
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Components

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLED.20 0.75" 20" 1" $293
FLED.38 0.75" 38" 1" $370

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIWM.24 24" .5" — $28

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FFWM.18 18” — — $159
FFWM.34 34” — — $159

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FIPD 1.875" 21.125" 16.25" $274

Pencil Drawer

LED Tasklight

Mesh Wire Manager

Wire Manager
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPEDSQP.BBF-MET 27" 15" 20" $831

$75

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPEDSQP.FF-MET 27" 15" 20" $831

$50

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FSSB — — — $27

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPEDSQP.BF-MOB-MET 22" 15" 20" $912

$50

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPEDSQ.CUSH 1.75" 15" 20" $416

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPEDSQP.BBF-MOB-MET 27.25" 15" 20" $1,082

$75

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPEDSQP.FF-MOB-MET 27.25" 15" 20" $1,082

$50

SIDE TO SIDE  FILE BAR

Pedestals
BOX / BOX / FILE PEDESTAL

FILE / FILE PEDESTAL

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

BOX / FILE PEDESTAL MOBILE

BOX / FILE PEDESTAL MOBILE CUSHION

BOX / BOX / FILE  PEDESTAL MOBILE

FILE / FILE  PEDESTAL MOBILE

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FBFPED.MOB 21.5” 15” 19 3/4” $761

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FBFPED.PT — — — $95

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FBFPED.CUSH — — — $159

FOAM CUSHION

Mobile Pedestals|My-Hite
Mobile Pedestals

COLOR PEDESTAL TOP
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQP-2-30-MET 27.5" 30" 20" $1,492
FLFSQP-2-36-MET 27.5" 36" 20" $1,810
FLFSQP-2-42-MET 27.5" 42" 20" $1,854

$50

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQP-3-30-MET 40" 30" 20" $1,932
FLFSQP-3-36-MET 40" 36" 20" $2,181
FLFSQP-3-42-MET 40" 42" 20" $2,373

$75

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQP-4-30-MET 51.5" 30" 20" $2,446
FLFSQP-4-36-MET 51.5" 36" 20" $2,688
FLFSQP-4-42-MET 51.5" 42" 20" $2,939

$100

PART # PRICE
FLFCW-30 $83
FLFCW-36 $125
FLFCW-42 $125

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FFB 3/8" 1 3/16" 15 11/16" $32

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFEG4.2 — — — $64

FRONT TO BACK FILE BARS

Lateral Files
2 DRAWER LATERAL FILES

FREE-STANDING 3 DRAWER 
LATERAL FILES WITH TOP CAP

FREE-STANDING 4 DRAWER LATERAL
FILES WITH TOP CAP

LATERAL FILE COUNTERWEIGHT

use with 30” W lateral file
use with 36” W lateral file
use with 42” W lateral file

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

USAGE

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

EXTENDED GLIDES
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQTOP.2030 1.19” 30" 20" $290
FLFSQTOP.2036 1.19” 36" 20" $339
FLFSQTOP.2042 1.19” 42" 20" $373
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQTOP.2060 1.19” 60" 20" $624
FLFSQTOP.2066 1.19” 66" 20" $643
FLFSQTOP.2072 1.19” 72" 20" $663
FLFSQTOP.2078 1.19” 78" 20" $697
FLFSQTOP.2084 1.19” 84" 20" $729
FLFSQTOP.2090 1.19” 90" 20" $794

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQTOP.4030 1.19” 30" 40" $608
FLFSQTOP.4036 1.19” 36" 40” $697
FLFSQTOP.4042 1.19” 42" 40” $736
PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQTOP.4060 1.19” 60" 40” $890
FLFSQTOP.4066 1.19” 66" 40” $931
FLFSQTOP.4072 1.19” 72" 40” $971
FLFSQTOP.4078 1.19” 78" 40” $1,033
FLFSQTOP.4084 1.19” 84" 40” $1,092
FLFSQTOP.4090 1.19” 90" 40” $1,215

Lateral File Tops|Laminate
Lateral File Laminate Tops, 20” Deep

Lateral File Laminate Tops, 40” Deep
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQTOP.2030-LAM 1.19” 30" 20" $660
FLFSQTOP.2036-LAM 1.19” 36" 20" $773
FLFSQTOP.2042-LAM 1.19” 42" 20" $871
FLFSQTOP.2060-LAM 1.19” 60" 20" $1,406
FLFSQTOP.2066-LAM 1.19” 66" 20" $1,447
FLFSQTOP.2072-LAM 1.19” 72" 20" $1,488
FLFSQTOP.2078-LAM 1.19” 78" 20" $1,630
FLFSQTOP.2084-LAM 1.19” 84" 20" $1,770
FLFSQTOP.2090-LAM 1.19” 90" 20" $2,037
FLFSQTOP.2096-LAM 1.19” 96" 20" $2,283
FLFSQTOP.20108-LAM 1.19” 108" 20" $2,318
FLFSQTOP.20120-LAM 1.19” 120" 20" $2,628
FLFSQTOP.20126-LAM 1.19” 126" 20" $2,738
FLFSQTOP.20144-LAM 1.19” 144" 20" $3,161
FLFSQTOP.20168-LAM 1.19” 168" 20" $3,863

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FLFSQTOP.4030-LAM 1.19” 30" 40" $1,363
FLFSQTOP.4036-LAM 1.19” 36" 40” $1,574
FLFSQTOP.4042-LAM 1.19” 42" 40” $1,784
FLFSQTOP.4060-LAM 1.19” 60" 40” $2,149
FLFSQTOP.4066-LAM 1.19” 66" 40” $2,240
FLFSQTOP.4072-LAM 1.19” 72" 40” $2,332
FLFSQTOP.4078-LAM 1.19” 78" 40” $2,564
FLFSQTOP.4084-LAM 1.19” 84" 40” $2,796
FLFSQTOP.4090-LAM 1.19” 90" 40” $3,020
FLFSQTOP.4096-LAM 1.19” 96" 40” $3,371
FLFSQTOP.40108-LAM 1.19” 96" 40” $3,511
FLFSQTOP.40120-LAM 1.19” 96" 40” $3,688
FLFSQTOP.40126-LAM 1.19” 96" 40” $3,863

Lateral File Tops|Hardsurface Laminate
Lateral File Tops, Hardsurface Laminate 20” Deep

Lateral File Tops, Hardsurface laminate 40” Deep
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FCREDSQAP.1842L 26" 42" 18" $2,239
FCREDSQAP.1842R 26" 42" 18" $2,239
FCREDSQAP.1848L 26" 48" 18" $2,450
FCREDSQAP.1848R 26" 48" 18" $2,450
FCREDSQAP.1860L 26" 60" 18" $2,758
FCREDSQAP.1860R 26" 60" 18" $2,758

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FCREDSQOP.1842L 26" 42" 18" $1,645
FCREDSQOP.1842R 26" 42" 18" $1,645
FCREDSQOP.1848L 26" 48" 18" $1,829
FCREDSQOP.1848R 26" 48" 18" $1,829
FCREDSQOP.1860L 26" 60" 18" $2,096
FCREDSQOP.1860R 26" 60" 18" $2,096

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FCREDSQ.CUSH30 1.75" 30" 18" $429
FCREDSQ.CUSH36 1.75" 36" 18" $437
FCREDSQ.CUSH42 1.75" 42" 18" $493
FCREDSQ.CUSH48 1.75" 48" 18" $549
FCREDSQ.CUSH60 1.75" 60" 18" $658

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FSPL.CRED 2.75" $244

Worksurface support brackets

Freestanding Credenza Units
FREESTANDING CREDENZA, drawers + doors

FREESTANDING CREDENZA, drawers + open shelves

CREDENZA CUSHION
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FTBBFP.2453L 53" 24" 24" $3,232
FTBBFP.2453R 53" 24" 24" $3,232

$125

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FTBBFP.2467L 67" 24" 24" $4,043
FTBBFP.2467R 67" 24" 24" $4,043

$125

Freestanding Towers
FREESTANDING TOWERS 53" HIGH

FREESTANDING TOWERS 67" HIGH

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull

Wedge, designer, slant or BU pull
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Storage

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
Wedge-Pull-244 — — — $25
Wedge-Pull-244-BU — — — $25

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
Designer-Pull-250-Red — — — $25
Designer-Pull-250-Green — — — $25
Designer-Pull-250-Grey — — — $25

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
Slant-Pull-199 — — — $25
Slant-Pull-199-BU — — — $25

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
Wedge-Pull-167 — — — $25
Wedge-Pull-167-BU — — — $25

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
Designer-Pull-250-Red — — — $25
Designer-Pull-250-Green — — — $25
Designer-Pull-250-Grey — — — $25

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
Slant-Pull-167 — — — $25
Slant-Pull-167-BU — — — $25

Slant Pull for Pedestal

Pulls
Wedge Pull for Lateral

Designer Pull For Lateral

Slant Pull For Lateral

Wedge Pull for Pedestal

Designer Pull for Pedestal
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Accessories

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPWR.DM — — — $454

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FPWR.DM-2 — — — $454

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FICG — 2.125" — $8

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FITB.24 — 24" — $97
FITB.30 — 30" — $119
FITB.36 — 36" — $140
FITB.42 — 42" — $161
FITB.48 — 48" — $180

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FFPT 3" 10" 12" $53

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FVST 8" 4" 12" $50

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FVTT 11" 12" 12" $99

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FMA-S — — — $688

PART # HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PRICE
FMA-D — — — $982

FLAT PAPER TRAY

Accessories
Desk Mounted Power Unit - CLAMP

Desk Mounted Power Unit - Adhesive

CARPET GRIPPER

TOOL BARS

VERTICAL SINGLE TRAY

VERTICAL TRIPLE TRAY

SINGLE MONITOR ARM

DUAL MONITOR ARM
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Accessories

PART # PRICE
METAL1-KEY-ALIKE-4 $192
METAL1-KEY-ALIKE-6 $289
METAL1-FCK $28
METAL1-FMK $28
METAL1-KEYBLANK $4
METAL1-KEY-CORE $38

PART # PRICE
LAM1-KEY-ALIKE-4 $192
LAM1-KEY-ALIKE-6 $289
LAM1-FCK $28
LAM1-FMK $28
LAM1-KEY-CORE $38

Lock Core Keyed-Alike (set of 4) - Type 1 Laminate Storage
Lock Core Keyed-Alike (set of 6)- Type 1 Laminate Storage
Lock Core Change Key - Type 1 ­Laminate Storage
Lock Core Master Key - Type 1 ­LaminateStorage
Single Lock Core - Type 1 Laminate Storage

LAMINATE CREDENZAS
DESCRIPTION

Lock Core Keyed-Alike (set of 4)-Type 1 Metal Storage
Lock Core Keyed-Alike (set of 6)-Type 1 Metal Storage
Lock Core Change Key - Type 1 Metal Storage
Lock Core Master Key - Type 1 Metal Storage
Key Blank - Type 1 Metal Storage
Single Lock Core - Type 1 Metal Storage

DESCRIPTION

KEYED-ALIKE LOCKS
METAL STORAGE
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